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NOTICE OF PLAN REVISION
PLAN REVISION NO. 2
CONTRACT NO. 8717

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDEN SIDEWALK (FOR EAST-WEST BUS RAPID TRANSIT)

Revise and amend the contract document(s) for the above project as stated in this plan revision, otherwise,
the original document shall remain in effect.

SPECIFICATIONS:
N/A

PLANS:

REMOVE AND INSERT REVISED PLAN SHEETS AS NOTED BELOW.
Sheet CR-1 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius and shifted crosswalk and bike ramp south.
Sheet CR-2 (REV 05/15/2024): Shifted crosswalk south.

Sheet CR-3 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius and shifted crosswalk south.
Sheet CR-10 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-20 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-23 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-24 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-26 (REV 05/16/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-29 (REV 05/16/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-30 (REV 05/16/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-33 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-43 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet CR-50 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised curb radius.


mailto:engineering@cityofmadison.com
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Sheet R-1 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised storm sewer removals and abandonments, adjusted removing limits
on north due to crosswalk shift south.

Sheet R-8 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised storm sewer removals and abandonments and revised curb removal
limits.

Sheet PP-1 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised hydrant relocation, revised curb radius and sidewalk crossing
shifted south.

Sheet PP-2 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised storm structures, pipes, connections, revised curb radius and
sidewalk crossing shifted south.

Sheet PP-4 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-8 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-10 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-11 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-13 (REV 05/16/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-15 (REV 05/16/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-16 (REV 05/16/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-17 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-21 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet PP-27 (REV 05/17/2024): Revised curb radius.

Sheet P-14 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised storm structures, pipes, connections.
Sheet P-15 (REV 05/20/2024): SPV corrected to read SPV.0090.635.

Sheet P-16 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised storm structure adjustments.

Sheet P-17 (REV 05/15/2024): Revised structure removal, pipe removal, pipe abandonment.
Sheet L-1 (REV 05/14/2024): Revised location of LPB3.

Sheet MQ-1 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.

Sheet MQ-2 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.

Sheet MQ-3 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.

Sheet MQ-6 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.

Sheet MQ-9 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.

Sheet MQ-10 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.



Sheet MQ-11 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-12 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-13 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-14 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-15 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-17 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-21 (REV 05/20/2024): Revised quantities.
Sheet MQ-1L (REV 05/14/2024): Revised location of LPB3.

Sheet MQ-2L (REV 05/14/2024): Revised quantities.

PROPOSAL:

Summary of changes to the bid items and quantities are summarized in the table below.

ACTION | ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNITS QCU}‘I‘E;&Y
glEJCAII{\I]?F?"l%\]? 204.0100 Removing Concrete Pavement SY -10
gﬁiﬁﬁ? 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter LF -50
gﬁﬁﬁ% 204.0220 Removing Inlets EACH +1
(IQI;IJCARI\]IEI{}?E( 204.0245.01 Removing Storm Sewer - 12 inch or less LF +36
&?ﬁ\?ﬁ?g 204.0245.06 Removing Storm Sewer - 30 inch LF +25
ggiﬁﬁfg 204.0291. Abandoning Sewer cy -1
g%i%%?,?g 305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch TON -10
glEJCAIIEI]?S?g 415.0100 Concrete Pavement 10-Inch SY -8
(IQI\[IJ(SE\IIS]{}”?]SE( 415.4100 Concrete Pavement Joint Filling SY +8
ggiﬁﬁfg 455.0605 Tack Coat GAL -10
g%i%%?,?g 460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement DOL -20
ggiﬁﬁfg 460.6224 HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S TON 18
gﬁiﬁ%ﬁg 601.0409 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A LF 10
glEJCAIIEI]?S?g 602.0410 Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch SF -19
INCREASE 602.0420 Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch SF +84




QUANTITY

INCREASE

Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class

QUANTITY 608.0312 111 12-Inch LF 9
(IQI;IJCARI\JIEﬁ"?E( 608.0330 Storm Sewer PlpeHlIlglon_ti(r)lrcc}fd Concrete Class LF Iy
g}fgﬁﬁ?g 611.2005 Manholes 5-FT Diameter EACH +2
glEJCA}IEI]?S?s 611.8115 Adjusting Inlet Covers EACH -1
&?ﬁ?ﬁ?g 611.9710 Salvaged Inlet Covers EACH +1
85%%%??5 624.0100 Water MGAL -0.1
g}fgﬁﬁ?g 625.0100 Topsoil SY +30
(IQI;IJCARI\]IEQ,?E( 628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A SY +30
&?ﬁ\?ﬁ?ﬁz{ 628.6505 Soil Stabilizer Type A ACRE +0.01
(IQI;IJCARI\]%{}?E( 629.0210 Fertilizer Type B CWT +0.03
gﬁgﬁ?g 630.0500 Seed Water MGAL 1
(IQI;IJCARI\]IEQ,?E( 650.4000 Construction Staking Storm Sewer EACH +4
8{3}?;\%?;5 6505500 Construction Stakgi‘n%} Etl;éll? Gutter and Curb LF 53
(IQI;IJCARI\JIEﬁ"?E( 652.0225 Conduit Rigid Nonﬁz‘ilallic Schedule 40 2- LF ‘14
8{3}?;\%?;5 652.0325 Conduit Rigid Nonﬁi‘;lallic Schedule 80 2- LF 5
(IQI;IJCARI\]%{}?E( 655.0620 Electrical Wire Lighting 8 AWG LF +3
gﬁgﬁ?g 655.0630 Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG LF 9
glEJCA}IEI]?S?s 690.0250 Sawing Concrete LF -70
&?ﬁ?ﬁ?g 715.0720 Incentive Comp}r)zssé\gei‘irength Concrete DOL +10
ggiﬁ?%? SPV.0060.601 Saddled Inlet Type I EACH -1
gﬁgﬁ?g SPV.0085.501 Seeding LB 1
ISIEJCAI;%?%? SPV.0090.009 Concrete Curb &Sgélct‘;g 30-Inch Type X LF 40
Sincerely,M
Jim Wolfe\]
JMW City Engineer




Tree - NW Tree - NW
NBOIJI’;ER STATION OFFSET COC;/RDS COC?RDS ELEVATION | COMMENT NILDJCI)\/llNBER STATION OFFSET COC\){RDS COC?RDS ELEVATION | COMMENT
NW02 72+05.76 | 40.25'LT | 477719.76 | 784857.50 1060.59 EOP NW33 72+34.40 | 86.26'LT | 477766.12 | 784885.57 1061.29 MATCH
NWO03 72+05.75 | 42.75'LT | 477722.26 | 784857.46 1061.01 BOC NW34 72+35.66 | 91.69'LT | 477771.56 | 784886.77 1060.85 EOW
NW04 72+05.79 | 45.78'LT | 477725.29 | 784857.46 1060.87 FOW NW35 72+24.04 | 67.88'LT | 477747.61 | 784875.44 1061.20 BOW
NWO05 72+11.31 | 47.24'LT | 477726.81 | 784862.96 1060.85 FOW NW36 72+26.83 | 75.86'LT | 477755.62 | 784878.12 1061.29 BOW
NWO06 72+11.26 | 40.27'LT | 477719.84 | 784863.00 1060.62 EOP NW37 72+27.27 | 80.13'LT | 477759.90 | 784878.52 1061.34 BOW
NWO07 72+11.26 | 42.27'LT | 477721.84 | 784862.97 1060.54 FL NW38 72+32.25 | 76.99'LT | 477756.82 | 784883.54 1061.23 EOW
NWO08 72+11.25 | 42.77'LT | 477722.34 | 784862.96 1060.54 BOC NW39 72+39.40 | 108.20' LT | 477788.12 | 784890.30 1060.49 FOC
NWO09 72+16.26 | 40.28'LT | 477719.92 | 784868.00 1060.63 EOP NW40 72+39.40 | 107.82'LT | 477787.74 | 784890.30 1060.50 FOC
NW10 72+16.26 | 42.28'LT | 477721.92 | 784867.97 1060.56 FL NW41 72+28.92 | 60.35'LT | 477740.14 | 784880.41 1061.07 FOW
NW11 72+16.25 | 42.78'LT | 477722.42 | 784867.96 1060.56 BOC NW42 72+17.27 | 59.58'LT | 477739.23 | 784868.77 1061.07 BOW
NW12 72+21.76 | 40.30'LT | 477720.01 | 784873.50 1060.65 EOP NW43 72+08.70 | 54.75'LT | 477734.30 | 784860.26 1060.98 BOW
NW13 72+21.75 | 42.80'LT | 477722.51 | 784873.46 1061.05 BOC NwW44 72+27.28 | 82.17'LT | 477761.94 | 784878.50 1061.36 BOW
NW14 72+30.44 | 40.33'LT | 477720.14 | 784882.17 1060.75 EOP NW45 72+12.61 | 56.46'LT | 477736.05 | 784864.15 1061.03 BOW
NW15 72+47.28 | 29.72'LT | 477709.74 | 784899.15 1061.06 MATCH NW46 72+16.33 | 49.44' LT | 477729.08 | 784867.96 1060.91 FOW
NW16 72+45.38 | 57.09'LT | 477737.08 | 784896.91 1061.05 EOP NW47 72+16.31 | 47.19'LT | 477726.83 | 784867.96 1060.88 EOW
NW17 72+43.58 | 59.40'LT | 477739.37 | 784895.08 1061.47 BOC NW48 72+00.84 | 53.25'LT | 477732.70 | 784852.42 1061.02 MATCH
NW18 72+47.32 | 59.40'LT | 477739.42 | 784898.82 1061.11 EOP NW49 72+00.59 | 45.26'LT | 477724.70 | 784852.27 1060.90 MATCH
NW19 72+47.34 | 64.02'LT | 477744.04 | 784898.79 1061.10 EOP NW50 72+39.27 | 85.13'LT | 477765.05 | 784890.46 1061.20 EOW
NW20 72+45.17 | 64.02'LT | 477744.01 | 784896.61 1061.01 FL NW51 72+31.23 | 64.06'LT | 477743.88 | 784882.67 1061.12 FOW
NW21 72+44.66 | 64.02'LT | 477744.00 | 784896.11 1061.01 BOC NW52 72+37.12 | 75.85'LT | 477755.74 | 784888.42 1061.15 FOW
NW22 72+47.32 | 74.02'LT | 477754.04 | 784898.64 1061.04 EOP NW53 72+36.70 | 74.04'LT | 477753.93 | 784888.02 1061.14 FOW
NW23 72+45.38 | 74.02'LT | 477754.01 | 784896.70 1060.97 FL NW54 72+36.67 | 64.04'LT | 477743.93 | 784888.12 1061.06 EOW
NW24 72+44.88 | 74.02'LT | 477754.00 | 784896.20 1060.98 BOC NW55 72+40.53 | 90.56' LT | 477770.49 | 784891.65 1060.76 MATCH
NW25 72+44.90 | 79.56' LT | 477759.54 | 784896.15 1060.92 MATCH NW56 72+44.13 | 88.35'LT | 477768.33 | 784895.27 1060.79 MATCH
] NW26 72+44.40 | 79.47'LT | 477759.45 | 784895.66 1061.42 MATCH NW57 72+39.41 | 99.74' LT | 477779.66 | 784890.41 1060.59 MATCH
NW27 72+41.31 | 100.61'LT | 477780.55 | 784892.31 1060.63 EOP NW58 72+42.47 | 85.95'LT | 477765.90 | 784893.64 1061.28 BOC
. NW28 72+41.32 | 108.20' LT | 477788.14 | 784892.22 1060.57 MATCH NW59 72+25.90 | 29.59'LT | 477709.35 | 784877.77 1060.81 MATCH
: , NW29 72+36.12 | 93.08'LT | 477772.96 | 784887.21 1060.82 EOW NW60 72+39.02 | 103.05'LT | 477782.96 | 784889.98 1060.58 EOW
* ‘ NW30 72+37.88 | 98.40'LT | 477778.30 | 784888.90 1060.70 FL NW61 72+42.87 | 91.37'LT | 477771.33 | 784893.98 1060.73 EOP
.71 Nw31l 72+32.13 | 86.27'LT | 477766.09 | 784883.30 1061.33 MATCH NW62 72+41.01 | 90.72'LT | 477770.66 | 784892.12 1060.76 FL
: ': NW32 72+27.20 | 86.26'LT | 477766.03 | 784878.37 1061.41
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BUS RAPID TRANSIT

Scale: 1IN:10 FT

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-16

60631225P

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

60631225P

CR-1

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\CAMERON.ENTWISTLE@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050201-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - Tree-NW

FILE NAME :

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-16



NMO1

NMO02
NMO3
NMO04
NMO5

NT 3341
P |
_|

NMO7

NMO08
NMO09
NM10

g l“l/ r

NT 3341

REVISED 05/15/2024 CPE

N

MINERAL POINT RD

&z
3| |
x|(=|S
HEE
a| |8
z
£188
Q=
g?
i<
© (@]
258
0|«
Ol &
w [ ©o
ZO
g@
e
(Z)Z
D |G
al|<
< |z
S | —
olL|S
|08
= | >
< | =
1o
m
x
)
O
w
=z
<
|
w
w
4
|_
|_
<
o)
<
O
XY
|_
4 =
O
= S
<—('|__
| o |0
Wz
S| EI=
= (TH
Z | a
< |a|O
| <
w
':%:
w | o

Tree - NM Tree - NM
NILDJCI)\/llNBER STATION | OFFSET COC;(RDS COC?RDS ELEVATION [ COMMENT NILDJCI)\/llNBER STATION | OFFSET COC\){RDS COC?RDS ELEVATION | COMMENT

NMO1 72+63.33 | 86.89' LT | 477767.11 | 784914.49 1060.94 MATCH NM19 72+83.37 | 61.36' LT | 477741.82 | 784934.834 1061.12 EOP
NMO02 72+63.60 | 76.50' LT | 477756.72 | 784914.89 1060.96 EOP NM20 72+71.03 | 73.94'LT | 477754.25 | 784922.35 1061.00 EOW
NMO03 72+66.03 | 73.95'LT | 477754.20 | 784917.35 1060.90 BOC NM21 72+66.06 | 76.47'LT | 477756.72 | 784917.35 1061.39 BOC
NMO04 72+65.53 | 73.96'LT | 477754.20 | 784916.85 1060.89 FL NM22 72+76.03 | 73.92'LT | 477754.29 | 784927.35 1061.05 EOW
NMO05 72+63.59 | 73.98'LT | 477754.20 | 784914.91 1060.97 EOP NM23 72+81.06 | 76.39'LT | 477756.82 | 784932.35 1061.43 BOC
NMO7 72+83.57 | 86.78' LT | 477767.25 | 784934.73 1060.97 MATCH NM24 72+70.90 | 63.94' LT | 477744.25 | 784922.35 1061.05 EOW
NMO08 72+83.55 | 76.36' LT | 477756.82 | 784934.84 1061.03 EOP NM25 72+75.90 | 63.92' LT | 477744.29 | 784927.35 1061.09 EOW
NMO09 72+83.52 | 73.88'LT | 477754.34 | 784934.84 1061.04 EOP NM26 72+63.26 | 52.63'LT | 477732.84 | 784914.84 1061.06 EOP
NM10 72+81.53 | 73.90' LT | 477754.34 | 784932.85 1060.94 FL NM27 72+63.79 | 49.29' LT | 477729.51 | 784915.41 1061.06 EOP
NM11 72+81.03 | 73.91'LT | 477754.34 | 784932.35 1060.95 BOC NM28 72+83.26 | 52.37'LT | 477732.84 | 784934.84 1061.16 EOP
NM12 72+63.46 | 63.98' LT | 477744.20 | 784914.90 1061.02 EOP NM29 72+82.65 | 49.05' LT | 477729.50 | 784934.27 1061.14 EOP
NM13 72+65.40 | 63.96' LT | 477744.20 | 784916.85 1060.94 FL NM30 72+83.13 | 42.38' LT | 477722.84 | 784934.84 1061.23 MATCH
NM14 72+65.90 | 63.95'LT | 477744.20 | 784917.34 1060.95 BOC NM31 72+63.42 | 42.62' LT | 477722.84 | 784915.12 1061.10 MATCH
NM15 72+63.43 | 61.51'LT | 477741.72 | 784914.90 1061.03 EOP NM32 72+73.13 | 42.50' LT | 477722.84 | 784924.84 1061.16 EOP
NM16 72+83.40 | 63.88'LT | 477744.34 | 784934.84 1061.08 EOP NM33 72+68.00 | 63.95'LT | 477744.22 | 784919.44 1060.99 BOC
NM17 72+81.40 | 63.90' LT | 477744.34 | 784932.84 1060.98 FL NM34 72+78.90 | 63.91'LT | 477744.32 | 784930.34 1061.03 BOC
NM18 72+80.90 | 63.91'LT | 477744.34 | 784932.35 1060.99 BOC

60631225P

CR-2

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-16

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\CAMERON.ENTWISTLE@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050201-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - Tree-NM

FILE NAME :
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Tree- NE Tree- NE
oL | STATION | OFFSET | 2o | cognps | ELEVATION | COMMENT L | STATION | OFFSET | o 2o | codaps | ELEVATION | COMMENT
NEO1 | 73+05.27 | 109.88' LT | 477790.61 | 784956.14 | 106063 | MATCH NE27 | 73+26.74 | 40.66' LT | 47772166 | 78497847 | 1061.38 EOP
NEO3 | 73+14.44 | 8632'1T | 477767.16 | 78496561 | 106153 | MATCH NE2S | 73+26.39 | 40.66' LT | 47772166 | 78497812 | 1061.37 EOP
NEO4 | 73+19.44 | 86.32'LT | 477767.22 | 78497061 | 106156 | MATCH NE29 | 73+26.38 | 43.16' LT | 477724.16 | 784978.07 | 1061.86 BOC
NEOS | 73+05.31 | 104.57' LT | 477785.29 | 784956.25 | 106072 | MaATCH NE30 | 73+31.89 | 40.69' LT | 47772175 | 78498361 | 1061.41 EOP
NEO7 | 73+03.11 | 93.44'(T | 47777414 | 78495418 | 106100 | MmATCH NE31 | 73+31.88 | 42.69'LT | 47772375 | 784983.58 | 1061.40 FL
NEOS | 73+02.38 | 91.73'1T | 477772.42 | 78495348 | 106104 | MmATCH NE32 | 73+31.88 | 43.19'LT | 47772425 | 78498357 | 106141 BOC
NEOS | 73+00.56 | 86.57'LT | 477767.25 | 78495172 | 106112 | MmaATCH NE33 | 73+42.39 | 40.74' LT | 47772193 | 78499411 | 1061.49 EOP
NE10 | 73+19.44 | 8263'LT | 477763.53 | 78497065 | 1061.60 BOW NE34 | 73+42.38 | 43.24' LT | 477724.43 | 784994.07 | 1061.98 BOC
NE11 | 73+02.24 | 81.19'LT | 47776188 | 78495347 | 106158 BOC NE35 | 73+69.58 | 40.88' LT | 477722.40 | 785021.30 | 106172 | MATCH
NE12 | 73+02.11 | 70.94' LT | 47775163 | 78495346 | 1061.23 BOC NE36 | 73+69.57 | 29.97'LT | 47771150 | 78502143 | 1061.82 | MATCH
NE13 | 72+99.70 | 81.38'LT | 477762.04 | 78495093 | 1061.19 EOP NE37 | 73+36.89 | 40.71' LT | 477721.84 | 78498861 | 1061.45 EOP
NE14 | 72499.62 | 79.15'LT | 477759.81 | 784950.87 | 1061.21 EOP NE38 | 73+36.88 | 42.71'LT | 477723.84 | 784988.58 | 1061.44 FL
NE1S | 73+13.83 | 70.90' LT | 47775174 | 78496518 | 1061.65 EOw NE39 | 73+36.88 | 43.21'LT | 47772434 | 784988.57 | 1061.45 BOC
NE16 | 73+14.45 | 70.90'LT | 47775175 | 784965.80 | 1061.66 Fow NE4O | 73+42.50 | 59.64' LT | 477740.83 | 784993.99 | 1061.97 BOW
NE17 | 73+12.86 | 63.28'LT | 477744.11 | 78496431 | 106157 | MATCH NE42 | 73+13.80 | 60.90' LT | 47774174 | 784965.27 | 1061.60 Fow
NE18 | 73+01.61 | 70.94' T | 47775163 | 78495296 | 1061.23 FL NE43 | 73+20.13 | 53.30'LT | 47773422 | 784971.70 | 106164 Fow
NE19 | 72+99.61 | 70.94' LT | 477751.60 | 78495096 | 1061.29 EOP NE44 | 73+31.93 | 49.67'LT | 47773074 | 784983.55 | 1061.69 Fow
NE20 | 73+00.65 | 60.25'LT | 477740.92 | 78495213 | 1061.28 EOP NE4S | 73+36.93 | 49.66' LT | 47773078 | 784988.55 | 1061.72 Fow
NE21 | 73+02.57 | 60.80'LT | 47774150 | 784954.05 | 1061.21 FL NE46 | 73+56.43 | 49.58' LT | 477730.94 | 785008.04 | 106210 | MATCH
NE22 | 73+03.05 | 60.94' LT | 47774164 | 78495453 | 1061.20 BOC NE47 | 73+56.41 | 59.67' LT | 477741.03 | 785007.89 | 106225 | MATCH
NE23 | 73+02.77 | 5498 LT | 477735.69 | 78495432 | 106130 EOP NE4g | 73+38.77 | 59.93' LT | 47774108 | 784990.26 | 1061.89 BOW
NE24 | 73+04.98 | 56.16'LT | 477736.89 | 78495651 | 1061.72 BOC NE49 | 73+21.23 | 73.74' LT | 47775467 | 784972.55 | 1061.69 BOW
NE25 | 72499.61 | 67.69'LT | 477748.35 | 784951.00 | 1061.29 EOP NESO | 73+24.12 | 68.74' LT | 477749.70 | 784975.50 | 1061.79 BOW
NE26 | 72+83.09 | 3007 LT | 47771053 | 78493495 | 106128 | maATCH NES2 | 73+35.58 | 60.68' LT | 47774179 | 784987.06 | 1061.86 BOW
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LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-16

LAYOUT NAME - Tree-NE



&
=
[
Westward - NE Westward - NE Sl e
g(°|2
POINT Y X POINT Y X -
NUMBER | STATION | OFFSET | jqooc COORDS | ELEVATION | COMMENT NUMBER | STATION | OFFSET | jqooc COORDS | ELEVATION | COMMENT §
C:D REVISED 05/15/2024 MEM NEO1 | 83+85.75 | 85.04' LT | 477779.08 | 786036.85 | 1079.09 MATCH NE25 | 84+06.33 | 66.81'LT | 477761.11 | 786057.65 | 1080.50 BOW
NEO2 | 83+85.73 | 79.85'LT | 477773.89 | 786036.89 | 1079.14 EOP NE26 | 84+09.25 | 64.66' LT | 477758.99 | 786060.60 | 1080.66 BOW § _|%
2|15|2
NEO3 | 84+00.86 | 82.08'LT | 477776.31 | 786051.99 | 1079.85 MATCH NE27 é3+gz.99 49.28' LT | 47774341 ZSBQAA.SQ 1079.81 FL ZHE
Z|x g
NEO4 | 83+95.79 | 81.89'LT | 477776.05 | 786046.93 | 1079.91 MATCH NE28 | 84+03.80 | 43.63'LT | 477737.90 | 786055.41 | 1080.10 EOP a| |8
=
o
NEO5 | 84+00.99 | 77.44' LT | 477771.67 | 786052.18 | 1080.09 BOW NE29 | 84+03.80 | 45.77' LT | 477740.03 | 786055.38 | ( 1080.09 FL g
NEO7 | 84+02.67 | 71.68'LT | 477765.93 | 786053.93 | 1080.39 BOW NE30 | 84+08.85 | 43.62'LT | 477737.95 | 786060.46 | 1080.28 EOP E; %
NEO8 | 83+95.86 | 76.89' LT | 477771.05 | 786047.06 | 1079.99 FOW NE31 | 84+08.85 | 45.70'LT | 477740.03 | 786060.43 | (1080.20) FL 88
NEO9 | 83+96.70 | 73.80' LT | 477767.98 | 786047.94 | 1080.13 FOwW NE32 | 84+08.85 | 46.20' LT | 477740.53 | 786060.42 | 1080.21 BOC 95 §
AN
NE10 | 83+85.68 | 69.56' LT | 477763.60 | 786036.97 | 1080.00 EOP NE33 | 84+14.35 | 43.61' LT | 477738.01 | 786065.96 | 1080.43 EOP N o
A
E NE11 | 83+87.68 | 69.55'LT | 477763.62 | 786038.97 | 1080.05 FL NE34 | 84+12.45 | 63.21'LT | 477757.58 | 786063.81 | 1080.72 BOW 3 E O
(%) o D
g NE12 | 83+88.21 | 69.55'LT | 477763.62 | 786039.50 | 1080.06 BOC NE35 | 84+17.41 | 62.36' LT | 477756.79 | 786068.78 | 1080.91 BOW © 8 N
‘_
;‘3 NE13 |(83+85.68 | 59.58' LT | 477753.62 [(786037.07)| 1079.96 EOP NE36 | 84+61.62 | 62.50'LT | 477757.48 | 786112.99 | 1082.50 MATCH O &
O 1) L 8
= NE14 ((83+87.66 | 59.60' LT | 477753.67 |(786039.07)| 1080.02 FL NE37 | 84+61.65 | 52.50'LT | 477747.48 | 786113.15 | 1082.35 MATCH o <Zt ©
P~~~ o~~~ 2 D ..
3 NE44 NE15 [(83+88.16 | 59.60' LT | 477753.68 | 786039.57)| 1080.04 BOC NE38 | 84+08.84 | 52.33'LT | 477746.66 | 786060.34 | 1080.62 FOW &( > S
=
— == .~ NE16 | 84+03.80 | 46.27'LT | 477740.53 | 786055.37 | 1080.12 BOC NE39 | 84+14.35 | 46.14' LT | 477740.53 | 786065.92 | (1080.83 BOC &3 8 S
|§ NEOL ;‘ PR NE17 | 84+03.82 | 52.34'LT | 477746.61 | 786055.32 | 1080.54 EOW NE40 | 84+18.04 | 43.61'LT | 477738.05 | 786069.65 | 1080.54 MATCH OSlaol=<
b (NE02) 21 | SR O o
h* .. NE18 | 84+03.82 | 53.91'LT | 477748.18 | 786055.30 | 1080.56 FOwW NE41 | 83+98.39 | 69.55'LT | 477763.75 | 786049.68 | 1080.31 FOW > <§t —
—————————————— =—=----- L " (NEO8 N\ + 18 < =
1.9% \ 1.0% 10% 1 * . ¥*NE0S '“j NE19 | 84+03.19 | 54.27'LT | 477748.53 | 786054.67 | 1080.55 EOP NE42 | 83+96.65 | 69.55'LT | 477763.72 | 786047.93 | 1080.29 EOW = E-) o
(NE45) .3 ©
L NETL NE20 | 83+98.21 | 57.99'LT | 477752.18 | 786049.64 | 1080.35 FL NE43 | 83+93.15 | 69.55' LT | 477763.68 | 786044.44 | 1080.19 EOW % i
R 1 NS Y Y S Y A -
R NE42 ;““““‘ ' 10799 ' )
‘m = NE21 [(83+497.27 | 44.64'LT | 477738.83 | 786048.87 | 10799 BOC NE44 | 83+71.77 | 85.00'LT | 477778.86 | 786022.87 | 1079.11 MATCH <Z( O
—~— | T T T T T T T N2 §83+90.11 49.27'LT | 477743.36 786041.642 1079.74 EOP NE45 | 83+71.78 | 79.81' LT | 477773.68 | 786022.95 | 1079.27 EOP — 80
___________ "t NE23 583+98.50 43.63'LT | 477737.83 786050.102 1079.96 FL NE47 | 83+96.65 | 59.54' LT | 477753.72 | 786048.06 | 1080.34 FOW 5
b.5% 2.7% 27% 1.5% NE24  [(83+98.50 | 46.36' LT | 47774056 | 786050.07 | 1079.91 BOC :.\'\ Er,:
(.+ :':\:,7,7.\+~.—.‘—-——-—'—.—'—. E
5 =Lk T T e e TS n
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LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-16
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LAYOUT NAME - Westward-NE

FILE NAME :



]
=
N S, |E
| o =
POINT Y X POINT Y X s
Numser | STATION [ OFFSET | o 0boc | coorps | ELEVATION | COMMENT NuMger | STATION | OFFSET | o ooc | coorps | ELEVATION | COMMENT I §
NWO1 | 104+17.19 | 47.79'LT | 477766.87 | 788068.60 | 1061.06 | MATCH Nw33  (104+52.40 | 7388 LT | 47779338 | 78810348 )] 1060.98 BOC
NWO2 | 104+17.12 | 53.79'LT | 477772.86 | 788068.45 | 1061.42 FoW NW34 | 104+47.67 | 83.06'LT | 477802.50 | 788098.64 | 1061.23 FoW I 8l_|5
2/8|8
NWO3 | 104+13.89 | 53.77' LT | 477772.80 | 788065.22 | 1061.54 Fow NW35 | 104+37.70 | 83.45' LT | 477802.77 | 788088.66 | 1061.31 BOW 2HE
<|%|g
NW04 | 104+25.16 | 47.89'LT | 477767.06 | 788076.56 | 1060.95 EOP NW38 | 104+54.93 | 79.28'LT | 477798.81 | 788105.94 | 1061.03 EOP I = |8
Q
NWO5 | 104+25.13 | 50.42' LT | 477769.59 | 788076.50 BOC NW39 | 104+52.66 | 79.31'LT | 477798.82 | 788103.67 BOC g
s‘D.
NW10 | 104+30.60 | 47.95'LT | 477767.19 | 788082.00 | 1060.89 EOP NW40 | 104+55.08 | 83.89'LT | 47780343 | 788106.03 | 106112 | MATCH I 38
NW11 | 104+30.57 {50.04'LT 477769.28Y 788081.94 | (1060.83 FL NW43 |(104+30.56 | 51.63'LT | 477770.87 | 788081.92 | 1060.86 ) EOW < &g
. , o _
NW12  [(104+30,57 | 50.54' LT | 477769.78 788081.94)» 1060.85 BOC NW44 | 104+48.18 | 96.00'LT | 47781545 | 788098.98 | 1061.70 | MATCH CAFE STREETS MADISON 2022 PROJECT m S| s
NW13 5104+36465 4935'LT | 477768.66 | 788088.03 | 10608 EOP NWA45 | 104+38.18 | 96.38' LT | 477815.70 | 788088.98 | 1061.80 | MATCH 3 NS
p— ~
m
NW14 5104+35.8l S1.17'LT | 47777047 | 788087.16 | 1060.85/ FL NW48 | 104+30.57 | 56.10'LT | 47777534 | 788081.87 | 1061.04 Fow = 8150
i o S5 |0
NW15 5104+35459 51.63'LT | 477770.93 788086.952 1060.86 BOC NWA49 | 10443557 | 56.09' LT | 477775.39 | 788086.87 | 1061.06 FoW I\ 3 ©I35I8
. . > Ol &
nw1o  |\Q04+44.33 | 53.45' LT | 477772.85 | 788095.66)| 106092 EOP NW50 | 104+43.48 | 63.87'LT | 47778327 | 788094.68 | 1061.11 Fow S w3
NW20 | 104+53.94 | 48.10'LT | 47776762 | 788105.34 | 1060.61 | MATCH NW51 | 104+47.32 | 74.03' LT | 477793.47 | 788098.39 | 1061.15 FoW Z|o©
NW21 504+42.85 55.46' LT | 477774.85 | 788094.15 1061.38} BOC NW53 | 104+13.84 | 61.77' LT | 477780.80 | 788065.07 | 1061.66 BOW Qs
Z|=
NW22 ;104+46496 55.74' LT | 47777518 | 788098.27 1060.94% EOP NW54 | 104+15.35 | 61.78'LT | 477780.83 | 788066.58 | 1061.59 BOW ’ O |
0| @
NW23 2104+45.13 57.45'LT | 477776.86 | 788096.41 1061.403 BOC NW55 | 104+26.08 | 64.58' LT | 477783.76 | 788077.28 | 1061.23 BOW ol 3|2
= o
NW28 §104+51491 62.49'LT | 477781.99 | 788103.13 1060.97; EOP NW56 | 104+28.49 | 66.11'LT | 47778532 | 788079.66 | 1061.24 BOW ’ - < <§E =
N o =
NW29 §104+50.24 63.60' LT | 477783.08 | 788101.44 1060.96} FL NW57 | 104+33.50 | 71.17'LT | 477790.44 | 788084.61 | 1061.26 BOW W45 o6 |O
Y (&)
NW30 |(04+49.82 | 63.88' LT | 47778336 | 788101.02 1060.94 BOC NW58 | 104+36.66 | 77.46' LT | 477796.77 | 788087.69 | 1061.28 BOW ,‘—{ S|z
| O3 LA IER ) _ ol 31 E
NW31 | 104+54.76 | 73.80'LT | 47779333 | 788105.84 | 1060.97 EOP NW59 | 104+24.70 | 55.09' LT | 477774.26 | 788076.01 | 1061.15 FoW , - 1.0% 510
NW32 | 104+52.91 | 73.86'LT | 47779337 | 788103.99 | 1060.96 FL l I e <O(
, [‘ o'o‘o+1 [n'd
RS Y NG =)
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CR-20

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-20

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\MEGHAN.MCCARTHY@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050203-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - Westfield-NW

FILE NAME :



Divided Driveway - NW Divided Driveway - NW
NBOIJI’;ER STATION OFFSET COC;(RDS COC))<RDS ELEVATION | COMMENT NILDJCI)\/llNBER STATION OFFSET COC\){RDS COC?RDS ELEVATION | COMMENT

DDO1 110+86.64 | 49.30'LT | 477776.62 | 788737.97 1049.28 MATCH DD37 111+13.47 | 84.54'LT | 477812.18 | 788764.37 1049.37 MATCH
DD02 /111+O6.81 49.34' LT | 477776.91 | 788758.14 1048.92 MATCH DD38 110+81.74 | 63.11'LT | 477790.37 | 788732.90 1050.27 MATCH
DDO03 111+13.76 | 55.82'LT | 477783.47 | 788765.01 1048.59 MATCH DD39 111+06.60 | 78.62' LT | 477806.19 | 788757.57 1049.31 BOW
DD04 \1‘}1+O6.78 51.52'LT | 477779.09 | 788758.08 1048.98) EOP DD40 111+06.25 | 78.98'LT | 477806.54 | 788757.22 1049.81 BOW
DDO6 111+05.55 | 63.62' LT | 477791.17 | 788756.70 1049.31 FOW DD41 110+97.06 | 69.34' LT | 477796.79 | 788748.15 1049.60 BOW
DDO7 f1‘11+18493 65.82' LT | 477793.54 | 788770.05 1048.99 FL DD42 111+00.81 | 72.99'LT | 477800.48 | 788751.85 1049.39 BOW
DD14 111+21.11 | 65.82'LT | 477793.56 | 788772.24 1048.97 EOP DD43 111+07.94 | 79.93'LT | 477807.51 | 788758.90 1049.36 BOW
DD15 111+18.37 | 65.82'LT | 477793.53 | 788769.50 1049.00 BOC DD44 111+09.46 | 83.45'LT | 477811.05 | 788760.37 1049.47 BOW
DD16 111+23.27 | 75.81'LT | 477803.58 | 788774.27 1048.84 EOP DD45 111+13.36 | 75.77'LT | 477803.42 | 788764.36 1049.20 FOW
DD17 111+21.27 | 75.81'LT | 477803.56 | 788772.27 1048.89 FL DD46 110+81.74 | 63.61'LT | 477790.87 | 788732.90 1050.27 MATCH
DD18 111+20.77 | 75.81'LT | 477803.55 | 788771.77 1048.90 BOC DD47 110+86.71 | 63.68'LT | 477791.00 | 788737.86 1050.07 BOC
DD24 \1‘11+21.47 81.45'LT | 477809.20 | 788772.41 1048.71 FL DD48 110+86.59 | 64.17'LT | 477791.49 | 788737.74 1050.57 BOC
DD25 111+23.54 | 84.56' LT | 477812.33 | 788774.43 1048.72 MATCH DD49 110+96.71 | 69.70' LT | 477797.14 | 788747.79 1050.10 BOC
DD31 110+81.77 | 55.11'LT | 477782.37 | 788733.03 1050.15 MATCH DD50 111+07.20 | 79.90' LT | 477807.47 | 788758.15 1049.84 BOC
DD32 110+84.73 | 55.12'LT | 477782.41 | 788735.99 1050.05 FOW DD51 111+08.96 | 83.45'LT | 477811.05 | 788759.87 1049.57 BOC
DD35 111+07.79 | 65.80' LT | 477793.38 | 788758.92 1049.21 FOW DD52 111+08.97 | 84.59'LT | 477812.18 | 788759.87 1049.50 MATCH
DD36 111+09.47 | 84.58'LT | 477812.18 | 788760.37 1049.50 MATCH
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BUS RAPID TRANSIT
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LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-16

LAYOUT NAME - Divided Drivew_ay—NW

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\CAMERON.ENTWISTLE@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050203-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG

FILE NAME :



&
Divided Driveway - NE Divided Driveway - NE IE:
oL | sTATION | oFFSET | (Yoo | o Jons | ELEVATION | COMMENT oL | STATION | OFFSET | (2o | (o ens | ELEVATION | COMMENT 3
DD58 | 11145159 | 87.68'LT | 477815.80 | 788802.45 | 104853 | MATCH DD85 | 111+439.00 | 60.00' LT | 477787.96 | 788790.19 ( 1048.39W MATCH 2 |e
DDS9 | 11144127 | 79.48' (T | 477807.47 | 788792.22 | 1048.44 EOP DD86 | 111439.37 | 84.50' LT | 477812.47 | 788790.26 | 104846 | MATCH % g g
DD62 | 111+443.74 | 77.44' LT | 477805.46 | 788794.72 | 1048.84 BOC DD87 | 111+44.99 | 60.47' LT | 47778851 | 788796.18 | 1048.23 EOP Z¢ Z
DD63 | 111+41.64 | 65.82' LT | 477793.81 | 788792.76 (1048.56—3 BOC DD88 | 111467.22 | 87.41'LT | 477815.72 | 78881807 | 1047.63 | MATCH g
DD64 | 11145127 | 79.33'LT | 477807.44 | 788802.22 | 1048.36 EOP DD89 | 111+51.00 | 59.93' LT | 477788.04 | 788802.19 ( 1048.18\3 MATCH &y
DD65 | 111439.21 | 75.84' LT | 477803.80 | 788790.22 | 104853 EOP DDY0 | 111496.44 | 73.60' LT | 477802.27 | 788847.46 | 104803 | MATCH :’ é
DD66 | 111+48.51 | 65.82' LT | 477793.90 | 788799.64 (1048.423 BOC DD91 | 11149065 | 74.47' LT | 477803.07 | 788841.66 | 1047.98 BOW o
DD67 | 11144674 | 77.40' LT | 477805.46 | 788797.72 | 1048.73 BOC DD92 | 11240160 | 71.24' LT | 477799.97 | 788852.65 | 104808 | MATCH ﬁ g_
DD68 | 111494.26 | 51.54' LT | 477780.18 | 788845.56 | 1047.43 FL DD93 | 111485.05 | 74.48' LT | 477803.01 | 788836.06 | 1047.93 BOW § E o
DD69 | 11147454 | 87.09' LT | 477815.49 | 788825.40 | 104802 | MATCH DD94 | 111+83.12 | 74.88' LT | 477803.38 | 788834.13 | 1047.91 BOW 13|18
DD70 | 111479.56 | 87.05'LT | 47781551 | 788830.42 | 104800 | MATCH DD95 | 11149634 | 63.96' LT | 477792.63 | 788847.48 | 1047.95 | MATCH 8 %
DD71 | 11145122 | 75.85'LT | 477803.97 | 788802.22 | 1048.29 EOP DD96 | 11149046 | 65.85' LT | 477794.45 | 788841.58 | 1047.92 Fow 4 §
DD72 | 111439.08 | 66.57' LT | 47779454 | 788790.19 | 1048.56 EOP DD97 | 111+67.22 | 75.87' LT | 477804.18 | 788818.22 1047.96) EOP 5 S
DD73 | 111+69.15 | 81.93' LT | 477810.26 | 788820.07 (1047.63—3 FL DD98 | 111+79.30 | 65.82' LT | 477794.28 | 788830.43 | 1047.86 Fow (ZD =
DD74 | 11147528 | 75.79' LT | 477804.20 | 788826.28 | 1047.91 Fow D099 [111+69.73 | 75.80°LT | 47780414 | 788820.73 | 1047.88 |  BOC ‘é’ E
DD75 | 111+480.97 | 76.61' LT | 477805.09 | 788831.96 | 1047.94 BOW DD100 p111+69.44 | 65.81' LT | 477794.15 | 788820.56 | 1047.92 EOP <§E =
DD76 | 111+480.07 | 79.16' LT | 477807.63 | 788831.03 | 1047.95 BOW DD101 [111472.19 | 65.81' LT | 477794.18 | 788823.31 | 1047.83 BOC =
DD77 | 111451.07 | 66.40' LT | 47779451 | 788802.19 | 1048.32 EOP DD106 [ 111+76.91 | 55.81' LT | 477784.24 | 788828.16 | 1047.70 EOP g ©
DD78 | 111+39.11 | 65.82' LT | 477793.78 | 788790.24 (}_1\048.613 EOP DD109 |111+84.16 | 51.48 LT | 477780.00 | 788835.46 | 1047.69 EOP E
111451.04 | 65.81' LT | 477793.93 | 788802.16 ( 104837 EOP pp110 [(111+84.16 | 49.48'(T | 477778.00 | 78883548 | 104767 f  oP
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LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-16

LAYOUT NAME - Divided Drivew_ay—NE

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\CAMERON.ENTWISTLE@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050203-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG
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FILE NAME :



Gammon - NM Gammon - NE Gammon - NE
POINT Y X POINT Y X POINT Y X N
NUMBER STATION OFFSET COORDS COORDS ELEVATION | COMMENT NUMBER STATION OFFSET COORDS COORDS ELEVATION [ COMMENT NUMBER STATION OFFSET COORDS COORDS ELEVATION | COMMENT
NMO1 118+26.17 | 83.59' LT | 477820.02 | 789477.02 1039.79 MATCH NEO1 118+71.36 | 82.69' LT | 477819.68 | 789522.23 1039.48 EOP NE28 5118+85.96 53.53'LT | 477790.69 | 789537.18 1039.29 EOP
NMO02 118+30.10 | 76.50' LT | 477812.97 | 789481.04 1040.28 BOC NEO2 118+71.30 | 88.04' LT | 477825.03 | 789522.10 1039.52 MATCH NE29 5118+8690 55.29'LT | 477792.47 78953&092 1039.19 FL
NMO03 118+31.33 | 76.39' LT | 477812.89 | 789482.28 1039.79 EOW NEO3 118+90.26 | 76.32' LT | 477813.54 | 789541.20 1039.60 FOW NE30 $118+87.13 55.73'LT | 477792.91 | 789538.32 1039.20 2 BOC
NMO04 118+33.10 | 76.49'LT | 477813.01 | 789484.04 1040.27 BOC NEO4 118+87.52 | 76.32' LT | 477813.51 | 789538.46 1039.56 EOW NE31 $118+9L92 50.34' LT | 477787.58 | 789543.18 1039262 EOP
NMO6 118+37.28 | 83.40' LT | 477819.96 | 789488.13 1039.79 MATCH NEO5 118+74.16)| 76.34' LT | 477813.36 [(789525.10 L, 1039.335 BOC NE32 2118+91.93 53.28"'LT | 477790.52 | 789543.15 1039.172 FL
NMO7 118+26.10 | 78.59'LT | 477815.02 | 789477.02 1039.76 EOP NEO6 118+74.13 | 78.84' LT | 477815.86 | 789525.04 1039.79, BOC NE33 §118+9206 53.76' LT | 477791.00 | 789543.28 1039.17 BOC
NM12 118+37.10 | 78.40'LT | 477814.96 | 789488.02 1039.76 EOP NEO7 118+85.68 | 92.48' LT | 477829.64 | 789536.42 1040.22 MATCH NE37 118+97.49)| 50.32' LT | 477787.63 i789548.75; 1039.19 EOP
NM13 118+26.05 | 76.42' LT | 477812.85 | 789476.99 1039.76 EOP NEO8 118+87.25 | 83.04' LT | 477820.22 | 789538.10 1039.84 FOW NE39 ( 18+97.52 | 52.89'LT | 477790.20 | 789548.75 1039.64 ) BOC
NM14 118+27.05 | 76.40' LT | 477812.84 | 789477.99 1039.71 FL NEQO9 118+90.56 | 92.42' LT | 477829.64 | 789541.30 1040.26 MATCH NE40 119+08.29 | 50.29' LT | 477787.74 | 789559.55 1039.11 MATCH
NM15 118+28.05 | 76.40' LT | 477812.85 | 789478.99 1039.75 BOC NE10 118+71.42 |(76.30' LT 477813.281‘ 789522.36 1039.47 EOP NE41 118+94.51 | 78.46' LT | 477815.73 | 789545.43 1039.66 BOW
{ Y S~~~
NM17 118+35.05 | 76.39' LT | 477812.93 | 789486.00 1039.72 BOC NE11 (118+73.66 | 76.32' LT | 477813.33 | 789524.60 1039.32) FL NE42 118+97.21 | 74.78' LT | 477812.08 | 789548.17 1039.63 BOW
NM18 118+36.05 | 76.39' LT | 477812.94 | 789487.00 1039.70 FL NE12 118+71.40 | 78.81' LT | 477815.80 | 789522.31 1039.48 EOP NE43 118+87.51 | 66.32' LT | 477803.51 | 789538.57 1039.41 FOW
NM19 118+37.05 | 76.37' LT | 477812.93 | 789488.00 1039.75 EOP NE13 <118+7453 65 J1VLY | 477802724 | 78652561 1039371 EOP NE44 118+87.27 | 59.63' LT | 477796.81 | 789538.42 1039.31 EOW
NM20 118+25.82 | 66.40' LT | 477802.83 | 789476.89 1039.73 EOP NE14 2118+76.32 66.11' LT | 477803.16 | 789527.38 1039.272 FL NE45 118+82.98 | 58.52'LT | 477795.65 | 789534.14) 1039.70 BOC
NM21 118+28.38 | 66.30' LT | 477802.75 | 789479.45 1039.96 BOC NE15 2118+76.76 66.34' LT | 477803.39 | 789527.83 1039.283 BOC NE46 119+05.69 | 68.27' LT | 477805.68 | 789556.72 1039.61 BOW
NM22 118+25.70 | 61.03' LT | 477797.45 | 789476.83 1039.72 MATCH NE19 ;118+71.50 67.20' LT | 477804.19 | 789522.56 1039.40; EOP NE50 118+92.27 | 59.45' LT | 477796.69 | 789543.41 1039.33 FOW
NM24 118+31.32 | 66.39' LT | 477802.89 | 789482.39 1039.75 EOW NE20 ;118+73.62 67.22' LT | 477804.24 | 789524.67 1039.385 EOP NE51 118+98.81 | 58.32' LT | 477795.65 | 789549.97 1039.38 FOW
NM25 118+34.26 | 66.29' LT | 477802.82 | 789485.33 1039.95 BOC NE21 5118+79.46 62.12' LT | 477799.21 | 789530.57 1039.755 BOC NE52 119+14.25 | 58.24' LT | 477795.76 | 789565.41 1039.51 MATCH
NM26 118+36.82 | 66.37' LT | 477802.93 | 789487.89 1039.70 EOP NE22 (118+88.22 50.34' LT | 477787.54 | 789539.48 1039.28 ; EOP NES55 119+01.16 | 71.07'LT | 477808.43 | 789552.16 1039.59 BOW
NM27 118+31.19 | 60.90' LT | 477797.39 | 789482.33 1039.63 BOC NE23 118+71.67 | 50.39' LT | 477787.38 | 789522.93 1039.37 MATCH NE56 119+14.37 | 68.24' LT | 477805.76 | 789565.41 1039.66 MATCH
NM28 118+36.69 | 60.77' LT | 477797.33 | 789487.83 1039.66 MATCH NE24 18+88.23 | 52.45' LT | 477789.64 | 789539.46 1039.28 ) BOC
13
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Grand Canyon - NW

Grand Canyon - NW

oL | STATION | OFFSET | 2o | codaps | ELEVATION | COMMENT oL | sTATIoN | oFFseT | oo | ol e | ELEVATION | commENT

NWO1 | 132+459.23 | 48.35'LT | 477802.44 | 790910.41 | 1039.22 MATCH NW44 | 13248558 | (541717 | 47780858 | 75093668 | 1039.89) EOW
NW02 | 132+75.05 | 50.87' LT | 477805.15 | 790926.20 BOC NW45 | 132+451.86 | 54.14'LT | 477808.13 | 790902.96 | 1039.49 MATCH
NWO3 | 132+75.05 | 48.37'LT | 477802.65 | 790926.23 | 1039.55 EOP NW46 | 132+80.58 | 54.15'LT | 477808.49 | 790931.68 | 1039.83 FOW
NW10 | 132+80.54 | 48.38'LT | 477802.73 | 790931.72 | 1039.65 EOP NW47 | 132+85.57 | 55.29'LT | 477809.70 | 790936.67 (ﬁm FOW
NW11 | 132+80.54 [50.387LT | 47780473 ) 790931.69 (f(ﬁém FL NW48 | 132499.07 | 62.70'LT | 477817.27 | 790950.07 §1o4o.472 FOW
NW12 | 132+80.54 [ 50.88'LT | 477805.23 | 79093165 | 1039.64 BOC NW49 | 133+06.58 | 72.57'LT | 477827.24 | 790957.45 @w FOW
NW13 m 4839'LT | 477802.80 [73’0\9’376,\7’2) 1039.75 EOP NW50 | 133+06.96 | 80.81'LT | 477835.48 | 790957.73 | 1040.52 FOW
NW14 [0132+85.54 | 50.39 LT | 477804.79 | 790936.69 | 1039.73 FL NW51 | 133+07.19 | 103.21' LT | 477857.89 | 790957.69 | 1041.29 MATCH
NW15 [132+93.79 | 48.39' LT | 477802.91 | 790944.97 | 1039.97 TNRA’/I?@ NW52 | 132+451.90 | 62.25'LT | 477816.24 | 790902.91 | 1039.61 MATCH
NW16 [(132+85.54 | 50.90' LT | 477805.31 | 790936.68 1039.742 BOC NW53 | 132+79.74 | 62.21'LT | 477816.55 | 790930.75 | 1039.97 BOW
NW17 5133+oz.96 48.40'LT | 477803.03 | 790954.13 1040.252 MATCH NW54 | 132+76.80 | 62.07'LT | 477816.38 | 790927.81 | 1039.93 BOC
NW21 5132+93.79 50.89'LT | 477805.41 | 790944.94 1040.44% BOC NW55 | 132+493.02 | 67.80'LT | 477822.30 | 790943.96 BOW
NW22 §133+1o.94 56.65'LT | 477811.37 | 790962.02 1040.353 EOP NW56 | 132+499.29 | 75.57'LT | 477830.15 | 790950.13 | 1040.54 BOW
NW23 §133+08.99 58.21'LT | 477812.91 | 790960.05 1040.64; BOC NW57 | 133+01.55 | 81.94'LT | 477836.55 | 790952.31 | 1040.62 BOW
NW28 2133+13.88 61.48'LT | 477816.23 | 790964.89 1040.44§ EOP NW58 | 133+02.13 | 103.24' LT | 477857.85 | 790952.63 | 1041.39 MATCH
NW29 2133+12.05 62.29'LT | 477817.02 | 790963.06 1040.415 FL NW59 | 132+51.91 | 62.75'LT | 477816.74 | 790902.91 | 1039.61 MATCH
NW30 [(133+11.59 | 62.49' LT | 477817.22 | 790962.60 1040.41§ BOC NW60 | 132+56.90 | 62.71'LT | 477816.77 | 790907.91 | 1040.18 BOC
NW31 [(133+15.77 | 72.46'LT | 477827.24 | 790966.65 1040.462 EOP NW61 | 132+483.94 | 63.02'LT | 477817.41 | 790934.93 | 1040.03 BOW
NW32 [(133+13.77 | 72.46'LT | 477827.22 | 790964.65 1040.452 FL NW62 | 133+02.05 | 85.83'LT | 477840.44 | 790952.76 | 1040.76 BOC
NW33 5133+13.27 72.46' LT | 477827.21 | 790964.15 1040.452 BOC NW63 | 133+01.61 | 98.24'LT | 477852.85 | 790952.17 | 1041.71 BOC
NW37 5133+15.79 77.46' LT | 477832.24 | 790966.60 1040.50% EOP NW64 | 133+01.63 | 103.24' LT | 477857.85 | 790952.13 | 1041.39 MATCH
NW39 5133+13.29 77.46' LT | 477832.21 | 790964.10 1040.983 BOC NW65 | 133+06.88 | 73.19'LT | 477827.86 | 790957.75 FOW
NW40 (Qas+15.85 98.42' LT | 477853.20 | 790966.40 1040.76; MATCH NW66 | 132+74.78 | 54.02'LT | 477808.30 | 790925.88 | 1039.76 FOW
NW41 | 132+498.00 | 61.77'LT | 47781634 | 790949.02 {1040.42} Fow

NW42 | 132+86.09 | 55.43'LT | 477809.85 | 790937.18 | 1039.90 Fow
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Grand Canyon

-NE

POINT
NUMBER

STATION

OFFSET

Y
COORDS

X
COORDS

ELEVATION

COMMENT

Grand Canyon - NE

NEO1

:

133+51.96

98.30' LT

477853.53

791002.52

:

1041.29

MATCH

POINT
NUMBER

STATION

OFFSET

Y
COORDS

X
COORDS

ELEVATION

COMMENT

NEO2

133+60.81

75.07'LT

477830.40

791011.66

1041.67

FOW

NE36

133+93.83

50.26' LT

477806.00

791044.98

1042.89

BOC

NEO3

133+62.09

72.49'LT

477827.84

791012.96

1041.63

FOW

NE41

133+99.86

47.69' LT

477803.51

791051.04

1043.22

MATCH

NEO4

133+52.03

90.62' LT

477845.84

791002.68

1041.27

EOP

NE44

134+00.54

62.05'LT

477817.87

791051.55

1043.64

BOC

NEO7

133+52.14

;

78.02'LT

477833.25

791002.94

1041.21

:

EOP

NE45

134+00.54

61.55'LT

477817.37

791051.55

1043.14

MATCH

NEOS

133+54.64

78.04' LT

477833.30

791005.44

1041.61

BOC

NE46

133+83.87

53.58'LT

477809.20

791034.98

1042.72

EOW

NE13

133+52.37

71.44' LT

477826.67

791003.26

1041.18

EOP

NE48

133+61.04

106.66' LT

477862.00

791011.50

1042.07

MATCH

NE14

133+54.36

71.69'LT

477826.94

791005.24

1041.17

FL

NE50

133+62.50

71.66'LT

477827.01

791013.39

1041.58

FOW

NE15

133+54.85

71.75'LT

477827.01

791005.74

1041.18

NE51

133+71.06

61.51'LT

477816.98

791022.07

1041.85

FOW

NE16

133+56.32

60.39' LT

477815.67

791007.34

1041.35

NE52

133+83.87

54.88'LT

477810.50

791034.96

1042.73

FOW

NE17

133+58.01

61.45'LT

477816.76

791009.02

1041.34

NE53

133+93.87

53.56'LT

477809.30

791044.98

1042.90

FOW

NE18

133+58.43

61.72'LT

477817.03

791009.44

1041.35

NES55

133+66.04

106.58' LT

477861.98

791016.50

1042.02

MATCH

NE22

133+59.71

56.05'LT

477811.37

791010.79

1041.37

NE56

133+65.92

89.53'LT

477844.93

791016.58

1041.89

BOW

NE24

133+61.51

57.78'LT

477813.13

791012.57

1041.81

NE57

133+69.13

76.22'LT

477831.66

791019.95

1041.79

BOW

NE25

I~~~ A~~~

133+78.87

49.81'LT

477805.37

791030.03

1042.33

NE58

133+76.65

67.30' LT

477822.83

791027.58

BOW

NE27

%33+78.86

50.28'LT

477805.84

791030.01

1042.79

\ OO O U, D\ PN PN VN "N N S O

NE59

133+85.68

62.68'LT

477818.32

791036.67

1042.85

BOW

NE28

134+00.53

53.55'LT

477809.37

791051.64

1043.23

NE60

133+93.89

61.56' LT

477817.30

791044.89

1043.02

BOW

NE31

133+83.85

47.76' LT

477803.38

791035.02

1042.54

NE62

133+66.54

106.58' LT

477861.98

791017.00

1042.02

MATCH

NE32

133+83.86

549.77' LT 477805.39‘_

791035.01

1042.54
AY

NE63

133+66.42

89.53'LT

477844.93

791017.08

1042.39

BOC

NE33

133+83.86

QO.ZT LT

477805.?9}

791035.00

1042.54,

i

NE64

133+69.57

76.45' LT

477831.90

791020.39

1042.29

BOC

NE34

133+93.81

47.72' LT

477803.46

791044.99

1042.99

NE65

133+93.89

62.05'LT

477817.79

791044.89

1043.41

BOC

NE35

133+93.83

49.75'LT

477805.49

791044.98

1042.89

NE68

133+94.36

52.75'LT

477808.50

791045.48

1042.90

BOC

NE70

133+94.33

50.25'LT

477806.00

791045.48

1043.29

BOC
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ale
OO0
MBI
Coronado - NW Coronado - NW Coronado - NE §§ ;
POINT Y X POINT ¥ X C:D REVISED 05/17/2024 CPE POINT Y X %
NUMBER | STATION | OFFSET | ooe | codrps | ELEVATION | COMMENT NUMBER | STATION | OFFSET | ooc | codrps | ELEVATION | COMMENT NUMBER | STATION [ OFFSET |~ oene | coorps | ELEVATION | COMMENT s
NWO1 | 136+89.12 | 46.99'LT | 477806.37 | 791340.29 | 1051.49 MATCH NW18 | 137+14.34 | 53.71'LT | 477813.40 | 791365.42 | 1052.10 FOwW NEO1 | 137+55.46 | 76.38'LT | 477836.58 | 791406.26 | 1052.90 MATCH ol
== <
NWO02 | 136+91.32 | 46.96'LT | 477806.37 | 791342.49 | 1051.54 EOP NW19 | 137+07.32 | 46.72'LT | 477806.33 | 791358.48 [ 1051.79 EOP NEO2 | 137+66.51 | 74.68'LT | 477835.02 | 791417.33 | 1053.49 Fow %8%5
===
2|3
NWO03 | 136+91.33 | 49.75'LT | 477809.16 | 791342.46 | 1052.00 BOC NW20 | 137+07.32 | 49.57'LT | 477809.18 | 791358.46 | 1052.15 BOC NEO3 | 137+71.51 | 72.15'LT | 477832.54 | 791422.36 | (1053.49 BOW ‘“;“ﬁ@s
<|< g
NWO4 | 136+96.91 | 55.71'LT | 477815.19 | 791347.96 | 1051.89 Fow NW22 | 137+16.63 | 48.27'LT | 477807.99 | 791367.78 | 1051.98 EOP NEO4 | 137+73.85 | 66.42' LT | 477826.84 | 791424.77 %1053.28{ BOW Ee s
Q
NWO5 | 136+96.90 | 54.97'LT | 477814.45 | 791347.96 | 1051.88 Fow NW23 | 137+27.07 | 46.41'LT | 477806.25 | 791378.23 | 1052.33 MATCH NEOS | 137+55.65 | 66.63'LT | 477826.83 | 791406.56 | 1052.71 EOP <
&g
NWO6 | 136+96.83 | 49.69'LT | 477809.17 | 791347.96 | 1051.62 BOC NW24 | 137+15.69 | 50.60'LT | 477810.31 | 791366.81 [ 1052.36 BOC NEO6 | 137+58.05 | 66.67' LT | 477826.90 | 791408.97 | §1053.26 BOC gy
NWO7 | 136+96.83 | 49.19'LT | 477808.67 | 791347.97 | 1051.59 FL NW25 | 137+14.44 | 61.71'LT | 477821.40 | 791365.42 | 1052.22 BOW NEO7 | 137+81.83 | 62.88'LT | 477823.41 | 791432.79 51053.475 BOW S 3
NWO8 | 136+96.82 | 46.88'LT | 477806.35 | 791347.99 | 1051.64 EOP NW26 | 137+20.44 | 61.64'LT | 477821.40 | 791371.42 | 1052.01 BOW NEO8 | 137+79.97 | 62.99' LT | 477823.49 | 791430.93 §1053.395 BOW 95 §
N
NWO09 | 136+96.92 | 66.29'LT | 477825.77 | 791347.85 | 1052.05 BOW NW28 | 137+22.04 | 51.79'LT | 477811.57 | 791373.15 | 1051.97 EOP NEO9 | 137+86.12 | 63.26'LT | 477823.84 | 791437.08 | ¢1053.65 EOW S N,
NW10 | 137+01.91 | 66.29'LT | 477825.82 | 791352.84 | 1052.13 BOW NW29 | 137+20.65 | 53.24'LT | 477813.01 | 791371.73 | 1051.88 FL NE10 [(137+55.76 | 61.02'LT | 477821.22 791406.74) 1052.66 EOP 8|z (Lg
2
NW11 | 137+14.50 | 66.26'LT | 477825.96 | 791365.42 [ 1052.29 BOW NW30 | 137+20.34 | 53.64'LT | 477813.40 | 791371.42 | 1051.89 BOC NE11l [(137+57.87 | 61.06' LT | 477821.29 | 791408.86 | 1052.67) FL © (@) N
O ~
NW12 | 136+87.56 | 56.31'LT | 477815.67 | 791338.60 [ 1051.70 MATCH NW31 | 137+27.22 | 61.55'LT | 477821.40 | 791378.21 [ 1052.03 EOP NE12 5137+58.36 61.17'LT | 477821.40 | 791409.35 1052.67% BOC w 3
o
NW13 | 136+87.57 | 66.31'LT | 477825.67 | 791338.50 [ 1051.85 MATCH NW32 | 137+25.04 | 61.58'LT | 477821.40 | 791376.02 [ 1051.92 FL NE13 $137+61.70 51.14' LT | 477811.42 | 791412.80 1052.893 EOP <Z( ©
Al --
NW14 | 137+01.90 | 54.91'LT | 477814.45 | 791352.96 | 1051.96 EOW NW33 | 137+24.53 | 61.59'LT | 477821.40 | 791375.51 [ 1051.93 BOC NE14 5137+62.97 52.68'LT | 477812.97 | 791414.06 1052.885 FL > o
=
NW15 | 137+01.83 | 49.63'LT | 477809.17 | 791352.96 | 1051.66 BOC NW34 | 137+27.28 | 67.05'LT | 477826.90 | 791378.20 | 1052.06 EOP NE15 2137+63.29 53.07'LT | 477813.36 | 791414.37 1052.88$ BOC g 8 —
Lo
NW16 | 137+01.82 | 49.13'LT | 477808.67 | 791352.96 | 1051.62 FL NW35 | 137+24.77 | 67.07'LT | 477826.89 | 791375.69 | 1052.44 BOC NE19 [(137+68.51 | 46.70' LT | 477807.06 | 791419.67 1053.065 EOP <§( Q| <c
NW17 | 137+01.82 | 46.80'LT | 477806.34 | 791352.98 [ 1051.71 EOP NW36 | 137+27.38 | 76.30'LT | 477836.15 | 791378.18 | 1052.13 MATCH NE20 | 137+56.03 | 46.57'LT | 477806.78 | 791407.20 | 1052.88 MATCH x| = E
A sa T
NE21  |(137+468.47 | 49.80' LT | 477810.16 | 791419.59 | 1052.98) BOC % Ie) 8
NE22 | 137+87.23 | 46.95'LT | 477807.54 | 791438.39 | 1053.36 MATCH O ﬁ
'_ —
N NE23 | 137+87.54 | 53.36'LT | 477813.96 | 791438.62 | /1053.54 Fow % O
NE24 | 138+00.05 | 55.15'LT | 477815.90 | 791451.11 § 1053.85) FOwW 8
NE26 | 137+65.89 | 83.15'LT | 477843.47 | 791416.61 | 1053.67 MATCH @)
(]
= NE27 | 137+67.51 | 61.06' LT | 477821.40 | 791418.49 | /1053.26 FOwW <
g 21% |y Z
NE26 )~ , \ NE32 NE28 | 137+67.41 | 53.02'LT | 477813.36 | 791418.49 21053.17% EOW 8
NEO1)” . ® NE33
(@) P lé 5‘ y NE29 | 137+78.71 | 52.88'LT | 477813.36 | 791429.80 |  1053.34 Fow o
(@] s N i O
_— 8 e ) NE31 | 138+07.45 | 55.66'LT | 477816.50 | 791458.49 | 1054.42 MATCH -
\ <
)Z> > NE32 | 137+70.67 | 83.70' LT | 477844.09 | 791421.37 | 1053.77 MATCH a
8 - NEO2 NE33 | 137+71.30 | 75.03'LT | 47783543 | 791422.11 | 1053.59 BOW S
& x
NWO9 8 O‘ NE35 | 138+07.50 | 65.61' LT | 477826.45 | 791458.43 | 1054.57 MATCH —
_J(NW10 ;Co NEO6 ———— =
==——E==—— 3 NEOS { NE37 NEQS e e e ST T T e - 8
2.2% 1.5% 0.5% NEO8 Jr .~~~ — _ _(NE39 -7 a
NW13 < NEO7 —— < | E
D_‘ ] 4.3% NE35 [h'd [72]
- —_— 4.3% L Z
SS 0.5% 43% 3 Z | <
—— o o —_
NE10 |~ 6.3% e !3 = |D_:
NW12 ' NE11 S zZ| 2
i : NE12 2 ;' (NE27) < | o
T3% ° g NE2S NE31 i é
NE15 2 0% oo E %
NE14 = » | o
NE13
Coronado - NE —
NE20
POINT Y X
NEIS 553 NUMBER | STATION | OFFSET | oeoc | coorps | ELEVATION [ COMMENT
NE37 | 137+67.21 | 65.20'LT | 477825.54 | 791418.14 [("1053.33 FOwW
MINERAL POINT ROAD NE38 137+79.84 | 52.86' LT | 477813.36 | 791430.93 ; 1053.36 é FOW 60631225P
NE39 | 137+98.63 | 65.05' LT | 477825.78 | 791449.57 E 1054.19 ) BOW CR 33

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-24

LAYOUT NAME - Coronado-NW&NE

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\MEGHAN.MCCARTHY@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050204-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG

FILE NAME :



Nautilus - NE Nautilus - NE

05/17/24| CPE

NUMBER COORDS COORDS NUMBER COORDS COORDS

Scale: 1IN:10 FT

QREVISEDOS/U/ZOMCPE POINT | STATION | OFFSET ! X ELEVATION | COMMENT POINT | STATION | OFFSET Y X ELEVATION | COMMENT

NEO1 154+59.94 | 86.27'LT | 477857.68 | 793111.15 1011.63 MATCH NE23 155+11.15 | 45.18'LT | 477816.89 | 793162.59 1011.70 MATCH

NEO2 154+59.96 | 81.53'LT | 477852.95 | 793111.19 1011.92 EOP NE24 155+01.68 | 51.10'LT | 477822.75 | 793153.09 1011.99 MATCH

NEO3 154+60.00 | 71.25'LT | 477842.67 | 793111.30 1012.62 EOP NE25 154+91.67 | 50.42'LT | 477822.02 | 793143.08 1012.06 EOW

REVISION
Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-23

60631225P

PLAN REVISION 2

NEO4 154+62.00 | 71.27'LT | 477842.70 | 793113.29 1012.60 FL NE26 154+91.68 | 51.13'LT | 477822.73 | 793143.09 1012.06 FOW

NEO5 154+62.52 | 71.28'LT | 477842.71 | 793113.81 1012.61 NE27 154+92.31 | 59.13'LT | 477830.73 | 793143.67 1012.12 MATCH

NEO6 154+62.58\| 61.38'LT | 477832.82 793113.93’ 1012.66 NE28 154+91.71 | 59.14'LT | 477830.74 | 793143.07 1012.12 BOW

NEO7 §154+62.08 61.38'LT | 477832.81 $793113.42 1012.66 NE29 154+88.05 | 59.69' LT | 477831.27 | 793139.41 1012.19 BOW

NEO8 5154+60.07 61.37'LT | 477832.79 5793111.42 1012.69 NE30 154+86.11 | 50.58'LT | 477822.14 | 793137.52 1012.14 FOW

NEOS 5154+76.9l 47.46'LT | 477818.98 | 793128.34 1011.99) NE31 154+86.67 | 50.47'LT | 477822.04 | 793138.08 1012.13 FOW

NE10 §154+64.44 51.04' LT | 477822.49 | 793115.85 1012.10 NE32 154+70.09 | 61.34'LT | 477832.82 | 793121.44 1012.71 FOW
EAAANAAAN]

60631225P

NE11 154+71.15 | 59.88'LT | 477831.37 | 793122.51 1012.68 NE33 154+78.84 | 65.84' LT | 477837.37 | 793130.16 1012.73 BOW

NE12 |(154+68.89 | 45.54'LT | 477817.01 | 793120.33 1012.26 ) NE34 154+75.76 | 72.51'LT | 477844.02 | 793127.05 1012.67 BOW

NE13 154+81.16 | 47.93'LT | 477819.46 | 793132.58 1012.43 NE35 154+75.37 | 76.17'LT | 477847.68 | 793126.64 1012.49 BOW

NE14 154+81.14 | 45.44'LT | 477816.98 | 793132.58 1012.03 NE36 154+70.02 | 86.24' LT | 477857.71 | 793121.23 1012.23 MATCH

NE15 154+86.66 | 47.88' LT | 477819.45 | 793138.08 1011.95 NE37 154+69.94 | 71.24'LT | 477842.71 | 793121.23 1012.64 FOW

NE16 154+86.66 | 47.38'LT | 477818.95 | 793138.08 1011.91 NE38 154+75.40 | 86.22'LT | 477857.73 | 793126.60 1012.26 MATCH

NE17 154+86.64 | 45.39'LT | 477816.96 | 793138.08 1011.99 NE39 154+69.97 | 76.24' LT | 477847.71 | 793121.23 1012.44 FOW

NE18 154+91.65 | 47.84' LT | 477819.44 | 793143.07 1011.92 NE40 155+13.84 | 52.55'LT | 477824.28 | 793165.24 1011.91 MATCH

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

NE19 154+91.64 | 47.34'LT | 477818.94 | 793143.07 1011.89 NE41 155+26.00 | 54.02'LT | 477825.81 | 793177.39 1011.83 MATCH

2
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w
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®]
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=
O

NE20 154+91.61 | 45.34'LT | 477816.94 | 793143.05 1011.97 NE42 155+26.02 | 59.01'LT | 477830.80 | 793177.38 1011.86 MATCH

NE21 154+97.15 | 47.79'LT | 477819.42 | 793148.57 1012.41 NE43 154+73.60 | 57.17'LT | 477828.66 | 793124.97 1012.57 FOW

NE22 154+97.11 | 45.30'LT | 477816.93 | 793148.55 1011.90 l

L

igg\

-+(NE30
2 W =(NE31

ro S + ¥

NE12 , 1.0% ‘15 0.5%
<
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BUS RAPID TRANSIT

MINERAL POINT ROAD 60631225P

CR-43

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-23

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\MEGHAN.MCCARTHY@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050205-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - Nautilus-NE

FILE NAME :



Rosa - NW Rosa - NW
POINT Y X POINT Y X
NUMBER STATION OFFSET COORDS COORDS ELEVATION | COMMENT NUMBER STATION OFFSET COORDS COORDS ELEVATION | COMMENT
NWO01 182+27.41 | 60.17' LT | 477848.83 | 795878.62 1050.43 MATCH NW27 é182+98.94 57.25'LT | 477846.43 | 795950.16 1049.492 BOC
NWO02 182+27.43 | 50.18' LT | 477838.84 | 795878.71 1050.28 MATCH NW28 é183+02.28 53.86' LT | 477843.06 | 795953.52 1049.815 EOP
N ANNANAAPAANANNANAANAA .
NWO03 182+48.96 | 41.12'LT | 477829.93 | 795900.30 1049.82 MATCH NW29 §182+99.90$ 67.25'LT | 477856.43 2795951.055 1049.22 BOC
A
NWO04 182+52.92 | 41.13'LT | 477829.97 | 795904.26 1049.83 EOP NW30 } 183+00.40; 67.24' LT | 477856.43 [{795951.55 1049.21) FL
NWO06 182+52.91 | 43.63'LT | 477832.47 | 795904.23 1050.29 BOC NW31 183+02.40 | 67.22' LT | 477856.42 | 795953.55 1049.23 EOP
NWO07 182+58.39 | 50.24' LT | 477839.12 | 795909.67 1049.86 FOW NW32 183+02.44 | 72.69' LT | 477861.89 | 795953.55 1049.03 EOP
NWO08 182+58.40 | 48.18'LT | 477837.07 | 795909.69 1049.83 EOW NW33 182+99.95 | 72.71'LT | 477861.90 | 795951.06 BOC
NW10 182+58.42 | 41.14'LT | 477830.03 | 795909.76 1049.86 EOP NW34 182+69.34 | 60.24' LT | 477849.21 | 795920.54 1049.92 BOW
NW11 182+58.41 | 43.14'LT | 477832.03 | 795909.74 1049.78 FL NW35 182+68.49 | 60.24' LT | 477849.20 | 795919.69 1049.94 BOW /
NW12 182+58.41 | 43.64' LT | 477832.53 | 795909.73 1049.79 BOC NW36 182+58.47 | 60.22' LT | 477849.11 | 795909.67 1049.99 BOW /
NW13 182+68.42 | 41.17'LT | 477830.13 | 795919.76 1049.91 EOP NW37 182+93.49 | 82.23'LT | 477871.37 | 795944.53 1049.35 MATCH
NW14 182+68.41 | 43.17'LT | 477832.13 | 795919.74 1049.83 FL NW38 182+88.45 | 82.27' LT | 477871.37 | 795939.49 1049.30 MATCH /
NW15 182+68.41 | 43.67'LT | 477832.63 | 795919.73 1049.83 BOC NW39 182+88.45 | 77.24' LT | 477866.35 | 795939.53 1049.40 BOW / NW37
NW16 182+73.91 |(43.69'LT | 477832.69)| 795925.23 1050.38 BOC NW40 183+02.47 | 76.15' LT | 477865.36 | 795953.56 1048.90 EOP / NW38
NW17 182+73.91 | 41.19'LT | 477830.19 | 795925.25 1049.96 EOP NW41 182+91.19 | 57.22' LT | 477846.34 | 795942.41 1049.58 3 FOW NW39 0.9% : N
WWW f § * * '\
NW18 182+89.60 | 41.23"'LT | 477830.35 | 795940.94 1050.08 5 EOP NW42 182+93.27 | 57.23"' LT | 477846.36 | 795944.49 2 1049.55 EOW S RN
NW22 182+98.89 | 51.33'LT | 47784051 | 795950.15 1049.68 / EOP NW43 182+84.01 | 52.05'LT | 477841.12 | 795935.27 & 1049.69/\j FOW
INANANANANANANANANATANAANAANANANAA
NW23 183+02.18 | 41.27'LT | 477830.47 | 795953.51 1050.14 MATCH NW44 182+93.39 | 67.23' LT | 477856.37 | 795944.53 1049.42 FOW
IRV VI B R T I B R R R
NW24 f 182+96.78 | 52.68' LT | 477841.84 | 795948.04 1050.065 BOC NW45 182+86.46 | 70.79' LT | 477859.88 | 795937.58 1049.53 BOW
NW25 ;183+02.30 57.08'LT | 477846.28 | 795953.52 1049.65; EOP i NW46 182+82.78 | 65.79' LT | 477854.85 | 795933.94 1049.63 BOW NW45
NW26 2 182+99.41 | 57.10' LT | 477846.29 | 795950.64 1049.48 § FL NW48 182+68.40 | 48.21'LT | 477837.17 | 795919.69 1049.88 FOW NW46 .
P
e e Z
I e e e e e e e et e TR T ot Lmipir e
o“.°, + * + * + & * 0‘0,',‘.,.." + o+ 0‘0.",“.,..' .o't'o“f + + + * ..'. +'o'o+... ..+‘o + '\‘\" ."1‘o - o/ g % X
+ & + T F T —— P PPN + + + - — = % Qe ‘2
. 4 b+ * PRI 4+ * * P 001.000*""‘.",.'10"". ‘.‘. ‘.“.'1 \ZT ,:
1.4% 2.0% -
= o 9
% NWa1 1.2% 1.2%
Nwely & ;‘ NW42 7o A
NWO02 i '? NW23 kS S, O
e .+‘o.0+0.+'° &
PR PO S — T — 14% NW48 12% 'o‘o.~'+':.:':,:¢:,o
. v o+ R N I e o L LN AL N N < F N lo\u Eadl R WP
+ o+ o+ 4.o+.o~'+.°‘.+..o. 100"1“*.".‘.‘,...1‘.00“ .++.' A S 0.0'1-.0‘.“."“.'
0.0'1-"0 '+.o+..o'+.0' Iy ..,““0.1'5 ooo'b“*. VLt +',‘ ..'1-"0".0‘0‘0. R . +.. ..q NWO7.|- — - +o' ‘*. Wt ,.,'4,'..'.;
0.4“0.' " .."0‘0‘001 .‘.'..o“ e e e +.0‘0.q+¢'o.+'0‘*. N . a .+¢.0'+'.+¢. +.0". PR NWOS £ 0.5% N G A .*4. "..1-'0‘0."“‘ e
L ’1-‘ "‘ Ly .o+q.0'0.+‘°'*+°.‘ vt ..'.‘1-..'0“0.*. .““'.’ Lt '.', ..‘1-‘0.0 .‘1. Y + +_F T T £ T + + g+ ‘Do\o Dl'o“'.*.".‘ X\, 0. ‘+‘o‘0+..a'o.+‘~. Y /9010
;.;.. . ..'-u-'o“-.o'*. P ,',“...‘ .0‘0‘-'. U T T ..1.’.".0‘0‘ , PR +. ‘,‘0.0‘..1-'0*0, NWO06 Py ‘..’4,..‘.'1; 5 ",-....‘.o ‘q'-r o' Pl AP N
) B — e DL S L LA TR A S SIS N S S LR S S S S - R B F| + v N\ g T B )
D L SEL SR, L A A B L Tk ] " o 1-0"/
17% 5 S 1o 5 0.3% 10%
< <
NWO03 NW16
NWO04 NW17
NW18

MINERAL POINT ROAD

avod vSod S

=z

05/17/24| CPE

Scale: 1IN:10 FT

REVISION
Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-24

60631225P

PLAN REVISION 2

60631225P

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C
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BUS RAPID TRANSIT

60631225P

CR-50

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-24

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\MEGHAN.MCCARTHY@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050207-PN-CURB RAMPS.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - Rosa-NW

FILE NAME :



prd

ADJUST GAS VALVE (BY OTHERS)

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN
VER|ZON/MC\ (FIBER OPTIC)
TDS METROCOM (F|BER OPTlC)
NON-SURVEYED
—_—l — — = e — ~
—

REMOVALS LEGEND
XX X JREMOVING PAVEMENT (ASPHALT PAID AS "EXCAVATION COMMON", CONCRETE AS "REMOVING CONCRETE PAVMENT")
["]REMOVING CONCRETE CURB (PAID AS REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER) @  REMOVING STREET LIGHTING ASSEMBLY
REMOVlNG CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE & BASE, &
R~ JREMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE “% @ CABINET (PAID AS "REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS
- (LOCATION)" AND "REMOVING CONCRETE BASE")
KXXXXXXX SAWCUT PAVEMENT (SEE QUANTITIES FOR ASPHALT/CONCRETE) REMOVING STORM SEWER
(INCIDENTAL TO REMOVE SIDEWALK, CURB, PAVEMENT ITEMS) =
REMOVING INLETS
X REMOVING TREE (PAID AS CLEARING & GRUBBING) o~ ABANDON SEWER PIPE WITH SLURRY
REMOVING VEGETATION (PAID AS CLEARING & GRUBBING) 7. a|| SIGNING REMOVALS FOUND ON THE MARKING AND SIGNING PLANS
B INLETPROTECTION, TYPE D (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) | g WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. CONSTRUCTED IN
@Q@®  REMOVING PULL BOXES DIFFERENT CONTRACT.

T — 5RW
; —_———— N
VY s/ ———7e— E
_— — T
™ N . . ey —_
: NN NFEAN W
e\ n - TANANN R — = RN e
STA 1A+68.10 }" "v’v"e\é““‘“§gg‘s¢“‘a¢m“\‘“‘\ A < S
3.89 RT 5 4 N X V“\v\\\vs\“}:_._._‘_. AT A EARATAMALLVALLCAMARUVARNANARNNANNR AR = -, r—t‘
2 ‘ R <
NS VY %)
STA 1A+68.20 D ’ . ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ o
' XXX XXX XX KXXXKKXKXKX KK KX KXXXXXXX
22.55'RT STA 2A+72.63 REXIX XX XK XX XXTXKKTK XXX KKK XXX XKKKXXKXXXKKXXX %
CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) 8.15'RT §
NON-SURVEYED STA 2A474.39 Z
1837 RT MADISON GAS AND <
=QuUTIgN= ELECTRIC (GAS)
MINERAL POINT ROAD TP . . . 72
70MP , - . t
69MP , . : '
68MIP , . . '
C:::} REVISED 05/15/2024 VTC
STA 73MP+05.27 , N
-109.88' L l
STA 72MP+41.32 STA 6B+24.36
[108.20 (T 549.94L |
STA 73MP+03.64 \
9289 [ |
= STA 73MP+00.56 L
g 8657 L = |
> STA 72MP+44.20 <C l
-93.35! LT — 2
STA 72MP+46.55 ﬁ i
A 7IMP+3% 16 ! (86,57 LT 2 |\ 7 VERIZON/MCI (FIBER OPTIC) |
-86.27'LT) L< (RS7301) — d , '
< STA 73MP+14.44
A72!§/éFé+2267lﬁ N 3 | e TDS METROCOM (FIBER OPTIC) +28.72,-15.00' LT 3
- . > NON-SU
3 ’ ¥ STA73MP+19.44 RVEYED UTILITY PEDESTAL TO BE
JUSTING 2 . e REMOVE CONDUIT FOR ABANDONED SIGN |
PULL W RELOCATED BY OTHERS
- LIGHTING (INCIDENTAL TO EXCAVATION)
BOXES \ ‘; STA28497.60 | EXISTING SIGN TO BE REMOVED BY OTHERS
) & 15.05' LT o
b ‘: | <
g RIW == <
= / ‘: 7 ~E S 3 &
2= ‘ / N 2 2
g g SN S 2N N SN\ AN SN S NSNS
Sl <SR L 4 D \ H
s E‘;;‘ % \\“‘; ’ ’ \&\’\&\\ 3 BN STA 3B+34.25 X <
b N\ 8.83'RT
s km 2% % .W..,.,...Q. XX A‘
( STA 1B+08.42
22 CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) 8.78 RT TDS METROCOM (FIBER OPTIC)
TA 72MP+83.57 RP7301 !
3421 KT BEE (Re7300) 6.24°RT NON-SURVEYED MINERAL POINT ROAD
STA 72MP+63.3 STA 0B+52.93 i;zé?;—$837
; . . . SMP . . . 74MP . . . 75MP . . . 76MP ; . . 77

M\ MADISON WATER

38.59'RT

UTILITY (WATER)

ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS

BY

DATE

05/15/24| VTC
Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-28

60631225P
IMARK
60631225P

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI
CONTRACT NO: 60631225C
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REMOVAL PLAN

60631225P

R-1

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-28

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\MEGHAN.MCCARTHY@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050100_RM-PATH.DWG

LAYOUT NAME - 01

FILE NAME :



SILT FE

NCE/SILT SOC

STA 121472

STA 141+80.27

STA -0J+-04.31

1987 L CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) 876 AT 0,06 T N
ADJUSTING PULLBOX (BY OTHERS) STA 121458 99 NON-SURVEYED STA 141484.97 STAD0LI0
AT&T (FIBER OPTIC) e 0.00' STA -0J+-04.26
sTA13i348y L VERSTREAM STA 141+84.95 “464'LT _ CHARTER
TDS METROCOM (FIBER OPTIC) (FIBER OPTIC) 205 LT (FIBER OPTIC)
NON-
SURVEYED (RS800D) | NON-SURVEYED
ADJUSTING MANHOLE (BY OTHERS) EVERSTREAM
(RP8001) (FIBER OPTIC)
o _— = STA 141£16.57 v/ /\ A‘ ¥ & NON-SURVEYED
T =\ <
SE3RT /"" \\ A STA 1J+11.81
I QAVQ N\KC
\ \ \ N e N ‘&4’”““* Ny
Q W aS RDCARAHD 2 ‘-{'\y X
N NN IR —~ EX RYW | \\.' A ""’V’"’g o7 N
N : 4 AN 4
\ AN 2\ N N\ "' /‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ /‘l',," X
7| Al — 7: — %) "%. g —_— =
== == == == == ' e — ) = R X X D S AN N Ry X
ADJUSTING PULL STA 121+57.55 CITY O MADISON (RSE101) oTA 01475
=) BOXES MINERAL POINT ROAD 334 kT A 127”8861,'?? 6.85 RT S 06 RT (SIGNAL CONDUIT) (RS8002) 580 RT 2
x : ADJUSTING MANHOLE i
N STA P+92.72 e
S 4 AT&T (FIBER OPTIC) P
& ADJUSTING MANHOLE STA 132MP+59.12 MADISON CITY OF STA 1J+11'.7 =
o CMNgAD'SON GAS AND (BY OTHERS) B I WATER MADISON 00T W
z ﬂw\\ ELECTRIC (GAS) X UTILITY (SIGNAL 5
I 5 (WATER). . ___ __~CONDUIT) é
= a e =
<imp ) 130MP . . . 131MP : : : 132MP : — S:NIP ) '~ — = e 134:I\/IP : <
STA 132MP+59.13/ STA 133MPy13.63 /
-2.19'LT 1
STA 132MP+58I.99 STA 132MP+94.09 HYDRANT RELOCATED AS I STA 133MP+64.23
42.09'RT PART OF THE MAIN 43.25'RT
STA 132MP+59 PACKAGE  STA 133MP+55.5 STA 134MP+05.31
51.00' RT vV 42.26'RT
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA STA 134MP+15.54
STA 132MP+59.15 =
55.75'RT 51.33'RT
REMOVALS LEGEND
[ XXX JREMOVING PAVEMENT (ASPHALT PAID AS "EXCAVATION COMMON", CONCRETE AS "REMOVING CONCRETE PAVMENT") - EXR/W
[ ]REMOVING CONCRETE CURB (PAID AS REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER) ®  REMOVING STREET LIGHTING ASSEMBLY [als)
REMO\/lNG CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE & BASE, & 5: E ;‘I STA134MP+15.59
K XN _JREMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE !B [ caBINET (PAID AS "REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS oc < o I S63URT
- (LOCATION)" AND "REMOVING CONCRETE BASE") STA 133MP+10.13 GReIa
TXXXXXXX SAWCUT PAVEMENT (SEE QUANTITIES FOR ASPHALT/CONCRETE) REMOVING STORM SEWER 9221 RT ggﬁ%?;ﬁ”ﬁgﬂ
(INCIDENTAL TO REMOVE SIDEWALK, CURB, PAVEMENT ITEMS) = REMOVING INLETS STA 133MP+05.49 STA133MP+63.67
92.80'RT 81.67' RT
e N R o A LA & CrBNG S ABANDON SEWER PIPE WITH SLURRY
( ) NOTE: ALL SIGNING REMOVALS FOUND ON THE MARKING AND SIGNING PLANS STA 137MP+55.46
x| INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) N TDS (FIBER OPTIC) NON-SURVEYED :
, LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. CONSTRUCTED IN ADJUSTING MANHOLE (BY OTHERS) STA 137MP+27 38 <
@@®  REMOVING PULL BOXES DIFFERENT CONTRACT. STA 3146694 7620 [T > o STA 137MP+65.89
-5.12'LT STA 137MP+27.07 ) 8 §3.15'LT
CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) STA 2J+63.98 STA 3)+67.20 4640 LT S STA 137MP+70.65
SEWENN -0.12'
NON-SURVEYED STA 136MP+89.13 (@]
REMOVING MASONRY Sle%ffTi% REMOVING 47,04 (T a)
EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC) ' MASONRY STAéJ_Z_EZ-” TLE X <ZE
NON-SURVEYED —_ et T S 7
e Apmaqen /AN ANV 6%/ AN ®
m# ~ ST o f ).9.90.0.9.9. - .“,““- RRTIR AR AT I AT SR IR ST S SRS SR SASS SR SRS SRS SRS s 4: S
G ok g s s 0 P = gyl AN WL EXR/W P BT ‘_ "é/‘: &)
NANANS S NSNS N \\\\\\\. AN \%}\ N A \\ //A{“
: ok - - - - - - - 1;"7" P s s fSe
== —— = & q vrs /7o (i
DO NOT PERFORM REMOVALS, 4 OSSN (o”fo'poio?vzé"

INCLUDING TREE REMOVALS, BETWEEN
GRAND CANYON DRIVE AND CORONADO
COURT PRIOR TO OBTAINING APPROVAL
FROM ENGINEER.

va:j REVISED 05/17/2024 VTC

MATCHLINE STA 134450

A 176398

VADISON GAS AND STA 2)+26.74 STA 2)+68.16 STA 3J+02.74

STA 137MP+21.88

48T /ocaulioN=ELECTRIC (GAS) 9.07 RT 913'RT 0.00" 1445 [T\ AT&T (FIBER OPTIC) -46.54' LT
STA 1J+63.98 IVV\ NON-SURVEYED
o MADISON WATER _ STA 137MP+87.2
MINERAL POINT ROAD UTILITY (WATER)  STA136MP+89.04 STA 137MP+58.05 “26.95' LT
1450 LTN 00000 n -14.36' LT\ XX XXX XX
AAAAAA DO
135MP : 136MP . . . 137MP . . \ 134

X
TA 137MP+56.04

AXXXXXXXXXX
STA 136MP+88.79 STA 137MP+21.64,

STA 136MP+88.23
42.88'RT

STA 136MP+85.44
51.56'RT
STA 136MP+85.42
56.66' RT

9.94'RT 9.99'RT

STA 137MP+19.23

sy
STA 137MP+57.78/

10.14'RT

STA 137MP+74.3
10.18'RT

STA 137MP+74.6

-14.33'LT

STA 137MP+21.12
42.92'RT

STA137MP+19.25

5T.60'RT

MATCHLINE STA 138+00

05-17-24 VTC
03-26-24 CPE
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

REMOVAL PLAN

60631225P
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(&)
=
m REVISED 05/15/2024 VTC Sl
S |
N TLE (TYP. ALL SHEETS) MULCHING, MATCH CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER BIKE HEE
EXISTING COLOR RAMP SPECIAL < =
;
12
\ ALLIANT ENERGY '—Z‘J
SLOPE INTERCEPT (TYP. ALL SHEETS) (ELECTRIC) ADJUST VALVE (BY OTHERS) “
C7201 \ STA 1A+11.28 PROP R/W — S ©
CON’\(‘)ECL;"PEGUQDERSRA'N s%i 1L/I+11 28 WALL MODULAR BLOCK (TYP. ALL SHEETS) % ] 218/3
TO EXISTING STRUCTURE P GRAVITY WITH RAILING DS METROCOM STA 3A+00 ALLIANT ENERGY & b o RELOCATE HYDRANT Zl2|3
T N
STEEL SPECIAL (FIBER OPTIC) A2 LT (ELECTRICAL/SIGNALS - N e
NON-SURVEYED STA 3A+00 CABINETS) ADJUST WATER &l s
VERIZON/MCI -10°LT = VALVE BOX g
ADIUSTING POLL BOX 11.25 DEGREE BEND (FIBER OPTIC) ADJUSTING —  STA 4A+27.16 . .
(TRAFFIC) EXR/w MANHOLE BY | -8 LT i
l/ - == _ 1 _— OTHERS 7 2 B8
_________ - = 55
,-Hm A-_/ . e ’\\ = »\Nl =S | g8
_'T: —_— TiE & ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX 0
1A , o = ~— o=
1 t .+ el F + T e - e - N ;
remran~ P A — + Mb*"‘ s o O Ta Lo b A = e = ) ST TS e e N -
_____ STA 1A+68.02 FXRY = N N
5 DEGREE 5.89'RT R=30' ; : : \ i — 8150
-11°LT DEFLECTION STA 1A+69:25 o E T T e 4 ¢t f A+ e+ )k ¥ 8 5 g
5.87'RT
STA 1A+74.70 STA 2A+20.78 5 / CP-10 AR
CITY OF MADISON 6.07' RT 15.66"RT G-30 N o 5
STA 1A+68.20 C7202 STA 3A+73,58 TA 4A+00.56 L ©
siGNALcoNDUIT)  MINERAL POINT ROAD 22.55 RT CONCRETE COLLARS FOR 637 RT 14.48 RT 2TALHEL00 z Zz |3
PPEREQD  TAZALI2.53 TA 2A+94.79 R=30 , GiTv oF mADISON ' 3 5
- : STA 2A+91.1 6.62'RT MADISON WATER o Al --
SITE PLAN LEGEND @ CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH STA 2A+74.39 Cer AT CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) TA 3A+77.05 7 (SIGNAL CONDUIT) UTILITY (WATER) z . | O
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH 18.37'RT R=30' NON-SURVEYED 6.50'RT 25mp z (ZD =
o ——— —— — — —nMe - —
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X . — — TINP . ‘O t 3 CéJ (<'n:>
NOTE: 3
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X SEE LIGHTING AND SIGNAL PLANS FOR LIGHTING AND SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS. 2 <§t 'n_:
[T CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL SEE SIGNING PLANS FOR REMOVALS, RELOCATIONS, AND ADDITIONS. z L=
ey o
[~ .~ .]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE) SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS EXCEPT FOR WHITNEY WAY - MINERAL POINT INTERSECTION WITH S o8
MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR EAST-WEST BUS RAPID TRANSIT PROJECT. >
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT X###)  SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE =
— .= WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY O
B2552899969 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS T TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
c(B/[:] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) e PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —----— SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI) ”
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN v " = 1=
SIg in3 e i R
e “ls ©lo 3|2
Vol o0 — @ ~ o —
1065 8 58 58 <= 1065 «
<|_, <|_ <. %] -
G[= b I G| P
oL z|E ElE =
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a
n
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062% — —— — Ny — o — " T T T T z
1060 1060 &)
= =
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o ‘”m"’ SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET <
3le o]
<|0 x
=z PROPOSED PROFILE 'A! /
& / 41 e
EXISTING PROFILE - |2
OO
r | a
1055 10ss B | 2
VCL=125.00 B | ¥
k =86.98 ' <Z( "”
. S| Z2
o=
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
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m REVISED 05/15/2024 VIC |

WALL MODULAR BLOCK
GRAVITY WITH RAILING STEEL SPECIAL

STA 3B+33.68
-12'LT

UTILITY PEDESTAL TO BE RELOCATED BY OTHERS RESTORATION, REPLACE GRAVEL IN KIND
SIGN TO BE RELOCATED BY OTHERS G-18 STA 5B+70.24
EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC) -13'LT
VERIZON/MCI (FIBER OPTIC) (MAD NON-SURVEYED

— [Tk

W

— Jew

(W) , |
(3 <Z( | | C7304
3 CONCRETE COLLARS FOR |
( L G-30 | PIPE REQ'D 45 DEGREE BEND,
- Ll C7307

S5
{ = | = CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN
§ | Z| ALLIANT ENERGY TO EXISTING STRUCTURE
T |sTA 65+23%‘ | a (ELECTRIC) 1A 28+16.34 |
e ey I - EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC) NON-SURVEYED
=
( f\ | 7301 UTILIJY PEDESTAL TO BE RELOCATED BY OTHERS évrd.\l/.lTN‘llove#LHAsAEill:ﬁ)\l%K ,
( L CITY OF MADISON STORM SEWER
- STEEL SPECIAL
[ LA (SIGNAL CONDUIT) TAP REQ'D |
( y G-18
[ P7304 S5 F7301 VERIFON/MCI TDS METROCOM STA 2B+79.78 ,
( .7 7301 (FIBER OPTIC) (FIBER OPTIC) oo o
( = Sansk s7 NON-SURVEYED |
) P — A 7% e iy = — ¢ e S
b N JL T ~ p— i—
(B o== N5y f e - o y = .
D + - + + P7303 o Y, Ex R W IY‘ r - z
(| s SN B . i i MFRUE i, (0>
> > e T4, 2 s+ )% + B ¥ F[¥ ¥ ek e e s e PR
; - - I @~ S e e e e L B e e i
7303 -J
b 57302 STA 1B+08|,41 STA 2B+98.85
P|STA 0B+52.93 S \ 8.74'RT 0.60"
b~ 22.70 RTN—&
b STA 1B+08.37 STA 2B+91.80
. ; CG30R
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR —] 7

( PIPE REQ'D AS7303 €7302 STORM SEWER CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN
, STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D TO EXISTING STRUCTURE

TAP REQ'D

+ - * * - - -
\_(_) STA 3B+34.03 TDS METROCOM (FIBER OPTIC)
7308 8.82'RT NON-SURVEYED
(AS7302)
MINERAL POINT ROAD

CHARTER (FIBER omc)/

NON-SURVEYED

S HIGH POINT ROAD

&

05/15/24| V1C

PLAN REVISION 2

REVISION

60631225P

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-23

60631225P
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£ >
: <
AR . Q . . 76MP : , s 7IMP . e J8MP R ©
SITE PLAN LEGEND @ CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH — - ; g) ] w S
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH a g f
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X < O
<C
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X 'n_:
[ CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL =
[ ... ]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE] 8
FEREEGEE] MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR
X###)  SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT
— .= WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS — —_  TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
{3/[_] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) mm—— PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —----— SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI) - 2o
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN N3 I8
- =1 .
ol S S pye &S
1070 o| 2 =] Al s <[5 =z 1070
Do Hle S b n Y
o) ~ln <O < :' <l —
8 i N == Sz b <
W Rl &l 313 ol =
2l dls &8 ™S w
— o = — NS < a
0|3 <|7 i . M Elm 2
g o ‘)7) i 17 ; o 1% 9
+18 a
(=] i o
Sl 0.52%__
o= % 2.05% = R N . 5
1.06
1065 EXISTING PROFILE DRIVEWAY. _ ?_EO% — 1065 | o
— T —— =
_050% — —050%L __1050% __ _L _—— MATCH CURB RAMP DESIGN (@)
= === — T SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET <
089% __ — — — 8
e = 5 =
L/ - | Z
OO
r | a
1060 MATCH CURB RAMP DESIGN PROPOSED PROFILE.'B' 1060 o 2‘
SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET ] o
<Z( T}
S| Z2
o=
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELEVATIONS —l
1055 —' 1055
< [oe] o o~ o i o o (a2} [e)]
= 1 S < 0 cn < ® i &
o o o o o m <t < mn n
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STA 1D+38.04

> — | |
g / ! Zis | ! | ! | N
S5
a STA 1D+41133 | |
< ~10.00{ LT
% ,
2 R=20' | |
= = STA 1D+4822
= = -10.42| LT | |
el . . . . o
= S5 VERIZON/MCI (FIBER OPTIC) ) R)EI’\SA(\)V(EANKD REPCL?CE | |
& EXISTING]BIKE RA STA 2D+97.58 —i STA 3D+24.58
5 TDS METROCOM (FIBER OPTIC) K T 800 LT | & | 9.99' LT
NON-SURVEYED a ’
T~ STA 1D+52.99
| - T CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) | |
RAISED CROSSWALK, SEE CONSTRUCTION DETAIL N TE 24" cD - 1D+1543»1083 LT/ NON-SURVEYED o VERIZON/MCI (FIBER OPTIC)
b _ L~ ) — ~ T -10.50' LT / ' '__| T _______O
> A R/W. el I . (s ey 4 7SS O O e S
= EX R/ = . o
2P A\ . . ] ks . ; . ol — 43
SR\ 4 I NE TN I T——————— ) . AN Sz
_E Do S N N . B Gy s = P = A.C 4 T S S I, . N A R s ot v 7_4—._—;; =t = T
g STA0OD+91.17 STA 2D+97,59I %
< (G309 0.00' LT , 0.00 S
2 _@ TAODIEST0 = STA 2D+92.10, 2
+So. ! STA 3D+24.59,
E 870 RT 878 RT 888 RT 0.00' =
= P10 EVERSTREAM 630 STA3
(FIBER OPTIC) T D+2?,77
SITE PLAN LEGEND @ CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH NON-SURVEYED B.93'RT
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT } T
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH . SENIP a . . 80P . . . s7vP
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X t — = t (5 ——
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X
[T CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL MINERAL POINT ROAD
[ ... ]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE]
MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT X###F )  SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
— .—e—e WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
B2552899969 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS T TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
c(B/[:] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) mmm PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —---— SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI)
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN 1S 2l
2fm 2lo
Sl Sl
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gl A
MATCH CURB RAMP DESIGN
SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET \ EXISTING PROFILE
>
= DRIVEWAY.
— - n
_ PROPOSED PROFILE 'D
-~
_
1080 L=~ | VCL =120.00 1080
: k=57.85 '
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EXISTING ELE\/ATIONS—l —l
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© Q o 0 ©Q S ™
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

PLAN & PROFILE

60631225P
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SITE PLAN LEGEND

XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT

X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE

CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH
CONCRETE CURB TYPE X

=z

05-15-24 MEM

i

[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X

[ ] CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)

[L. . ]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL

|BEE00EE

MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE) SAFE STREETS MADISON 2022 PROJECT —J _1 gl |o
! oz |w
00000 [ Y g
CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS — — _  TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE) z|2 ;
/[_] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) mmm PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE | D e
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —---— SLOPEINTERCEPTS (SI) (@) §
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN < .
& , ELECTRICAL PEDESTAL TO BE — 8 Es
o STASF41740 RELOCATED BY OTHERS { P 28
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= o> WIN TECHNOLOGY 561710 2  j— s s
E <§E (FIBER OPTIC) ALLIANT ENERGY o | 3 N =
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(W)
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) WIN TECHNOLOGY (FIBER OPTIC) ) ; T a2
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— L o
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SITE PLAN LEGEND

XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT

X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE

[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)
[ ] CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)

|BEE00EE

CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH
CONCRETE CURB TYPE X

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X
CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL

05/15/24

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

> [~ ]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE] N
g MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR CEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE § |2
] : 23
' ' o~ m RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY HHE
= 5252025254 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS  _ _ TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE) =[5
a /[_] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) = PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE S
&~ NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —---- SLOPEINTERCEPTS (SI) g
;t CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN o
. e 55
a g g
STA 4G+07.37 CITY OF MADISON C <
1600 T (SANITARY SEWER) o _
R=84' g =
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< /4 —_ X
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—
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SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET X o
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PRIVATE DRIVEWAY

RAISED CROSSWALK,
SEE CONSTRUCTION
DETAIL

TDS METROCOM
(FIBER OPTIC)
NON-SURVEYED

CITY OF MADISON
(SIGNAL CONDUIT)

'
e
AS7902
P7901

=z

HAND FORM CURB AND GUTTER NEAR TREE ROOTS

VERIZON/MCI
FIBER OPTIC)
—

EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC)
NON-SURVEYED

05/15/24

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION

o
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=
E ST e —— 7
& . 1 — I
= — et ot T - L ———— <
= PR ©. aluriraler b R e e et R S = <
1 f PP e ) ""Ll:--'_*—._'_A_’_L‘_l' ;
= 6 ﬁf w
< W STA1H+23.3 Ssa1m473.31 1g+072%.§% STA 2H+66.43/ ,\f =
T " . T T
SITE PLAN LEGEND @ CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH 9.02'RT 9.00"RT 5
STA 1H+23 31, \_- TA 1H+73.31 <
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH 2050 RT ST MINERAL POINT ROAD =
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X @1
C7901
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCHTYPEX | 5TORM SEWER
[T CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL TAP REQ'D .
[ - -] TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE) . : . . ) 114mP . 115MPp
MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR ' 5 . .
X###)  SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS — — _ TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
/[_] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) mmm PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —---- SLOPEINTERCEPTS (SI)
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN
o
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Sz
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—\r
AV — PROPOSED PROFILE 'H'
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SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

PLAN & PROFILE
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10' BUS PAD, MAX 2% SLOPE MEASURED
PERPENDICULAR TO CURB FOR 8' BEYOND
FACE OF CURB

05/16/20PMEM

Scale: 1IN:40 FT

MANSFIELD STADIUM
/—@5@
ITY OF MADISON

(SIGNAL CONDUIT)

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION

MMON ROAD

CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) NON-SURVEYE
EVERSTREAMI(FIBER OPTIC) NON-SURVEYE

|
5 G

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-16

60631225P

e v =

s

|'t 5

MATCHLINE STA 5'1'+00

60631225P

a
CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI

0606| 1§

MINERAL POINT ROAD

ADJUSTED BY-OTHERS

ATCHLINE 118'MP'+50

MADISON WATER UTILITY (WATER)—/

.
|
|1+

A
¥

_________LJL
|
|

SITE PLAN LEGEND

XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT

X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE

CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH

CONCRETE CURB TYPE X . 122MP

[ IHMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X

[ ] CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)
[ . .]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A
[EESEGET] MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR

[[=--T-TJRESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT

p3o99599209 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS

{3/[:] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS)

NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT.

CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL

BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE)
SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI)
STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

x
=+
*
*

%)
7

STA 0+50.63
EL 1039.51

VPC STA 1+80.00
VPCEL 1038.86
VPISTA 2+10.00
VP| EL 1038.72

VPT STA 2+40.00
VPT EL 1038.55

EXISTING PROFILE

MATCH CURB RAMP DES\GNJ
SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET

PROPOSED PROFILE "

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

PLAN & PROFILE

VCL=60.00

K=876.27 Th

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELE\/ATIONS—l
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C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\MEGHAN.MCCARTHY@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050101_PP-PATH.DWG

LAYOUT NAME - | (1)

FILE NAME :



STA 121+94.59

CITY OF MADISON
(SIGNAL CONDUIT)

MULCHING, MATCH

58003

RELOCATE HYDRANT AND
INSTALL NEW WATER VALVE

EXRAW

CANYON DRIVE

05/16/24| CPE

PLAN REVISION 2

REVISION

o
To]
N
AN
—
™
[(e]
o
(]

2
-
|_
z
)
O
®)
w
pa
<
a
>
o]
@
a
<
=
Lo
®]
>_
=
O

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-24

60631225P

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

EX COLOR
AS8005 CHARTER
CITY OF MADISON TDS METROCOM - (FIBER OPTIC) I
(SIGNAL CONDUIT) (FIBER OPTIC) ADJUST WATER G418 NON-SURVEYED : @
NON-SURVEYED VALVE BOXES l
3 AT W S ———————— o eSS S L S 5 EVERSTREAM IS
) ey e N V7 A o S = (FIBER OPTIC)
S} PR, Ml - AS8006 NON-SURVEYED FURNISH AND INSTALL
— ‘_,—.-—-—.—-T-——- ¥ o*c- Lot 27 INSULATION
Pl - — (WATER AND STORM)
2 =
w o _—
= i —— H—FO- ADJUST WATER
Sltetsetetst .'f#‘ . H L VALVE BOX
< R e L s e S e
AT&T (FIBER OPTIC) 2TA131+29.78 @ad
ADJUST WATER 0.00
VALVE BOX AT&T (FIBER OPTIC)
STA 131+34.92 L oo
VERIZON/MCI (FIBER OPTIC) 6.06' RT | N
MINERAL POINT ROAD 8001 —7. WATETVLJETUETRY)
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR N
PIPE REQ'D ;i - - —o oo |
~ MADISON GAS & ELECTRIC (ELECTRIC) e L 133MP-— - —| &
SITE PLAN LEGEND (X)) CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH ’ . 1310 . 132MP . . S : =
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH —a ' A
STA 131+02.78§)
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X 500" w
)
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X é
[ CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL g
[ ... ]TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE]
MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR
X###)  SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT
e .= WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
B2552899969 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS T TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
c(B/[:] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) e PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —----— SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI)
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN
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oS
™~ 3} Ko}
o ] PO 13 A8
B Rl of¥ Bl ol
(<21 B¢ <t|oo o
T2] N —|™ D olo ! e q
<t O~ +loo A Al <|=r =
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S glz G| —
n == -
—_—
1040 e —— 1040
_
DRIVEWAY 220 =
EXISTING PROFILE RIVEWA 11&%@@4’//‘
0,
K =2 MATCH CURB RAMP DESIGN
070% | 1019 _ /= SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET
0.57%
1035 PROPOSED PROFILE 'I' 1035
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELE\/ATIONS—l —l
1030 1030
N < o i ()] o wn sl
= ™ © m. R < ~ in
e} (e} e} e} ~ ~ ~ [oe]
o o o o o [s2) [s2) o
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— — — — — — — —
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MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

PLAN & PROFILE
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o (o
OO0
N NN
©|©o
> WALL MODULAR BLOCK — ;g
= < GRAVITY WITH RAILING o 3
o < STEEL SPECIAL = )
> o STA 2)+64.86 = o)
= w S5 -12.75'L > O ]
<
I > CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) R=5' G-30 53| |3
O = o a|o|z|8
gy 530 P = NON-SURVEYED =) a HEELE
=0 EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC) STA 2J+55.86 <Zf S
: s
= ‘ ST 5105 NON-SURVEYED 1275°C STA31+80.24  <7p 3)489.84 SEE
o 1 STA 2J455.84 STA 2)+83.77 -1920°LT SV @) x| |8
® . 8101 STA 2J+33.84 e 10.00' LT Ro1d' : o 3
L= — CONCRETE COLLARS FOR 1173°L ) O g
PIPE REQ'D STA 3J471.42 O Za
P17 55 0 : EECEERN AN 2%
55103 4 - CP ) STA0I+94.72 27 — 7/ — — 55
V| Y 850 T TLE o N\ TLE wore &8
\ \ _— YY) S == S = T TS S g - S \
S P8103 =55 Ta SS HE TDS (FIBER OPTIC) o
0 Do e TREL = | [ 23 ST BRW ; © NON-SURVEYED Te}
9 L L 1 I L L
L L T - re— s e - —_—
TI .:+~. ® Q‘b\¢-. e R -+N_~+,+" S Oy +.,,,,',_*,,... — AT&T (FIBER ﬁ
< Y 7 . ’ B I Y. : — =
e N\ - i ety et bt b = — i ettt oPTIO) &
= — | 8102 A Js26.75 NON-SURVEYED 3
™ AN — _1c
3 9.07'RT. R=15 S
8 ey T | CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN X 2J+33A86) (530D < @ ©
=< AT (FIBER OPTIC) TO EXISTING STRUCTURE TR
5 MINERAL A STA 214608 UTILITY- MANHOLE TO
z | _/ MA-3 ALPOINTROAD 0.00"LT BE ADJUSTED BY OTHERS
=z CITY OF MADISON MADISON WATER
T (SIGNAL CONDUIT) ' UTILITY (WATER)
e |
<C T

[ l

SITE PLAN LEGEND

XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT

CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH

X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE

[ IHMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)

CONCRETE CURB TYPE X
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X

[ ] CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)

CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL

|
MATCHLINE STA 137'MP'+45

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

[ ... ] TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A
MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR

RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT

p3099599909 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS

q’;’g/[:] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS)

NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT.

BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE)
SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY AR ACE.
TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI)

STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN
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o SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET
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05/17/24| CPE

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-17
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= ~
3 2|32
O S5 STA 2'K'+15 to STA 2'K'+65 / |zl
MAX 2:1 SIDE SLOPE Zlals
8 RESTORATION, SOD LAWN ; © %
< CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) =
= NON-SURVEYED FURNISH m?ulﬁl%ri WALL MODULAR BLOCK g
<
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2 1) VA g PRy s o
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3 1K 2 ﬁ ;
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= al--
s — ;| 9
SITE PLAN LEGEND @ CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH (z) f
________ 140MP— — — 14 —
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH . : ; - - - 1Me j . . 142MP . . . ‘é’ Q
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X d) < |z
S (=
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X m %
[T CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL g O
[ ... ] TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE] -
fEEGEGET] MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR et STORM SEWER SCHEDULE o
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT ——— WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
pSo80995099 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS T TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE) = Sl Sls = - - UGS
- ) ) ) ) <] <t
/[_] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) mmm PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE $|2 gla <o 32 S Sl
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3| 2 N — &g 4
<C
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= A8 S 3| £
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N
g RAISED CROSSWALK, '
SEE CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
= / —=CAUTION
a CHARTER (FIBER OPTIC) NON-SURVEYED ?V\ z STA 4M+05.13
-] RELOCATE HYDRANT EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC) NAUTILUS POINT PARK 1320007
— NON-SURVEYED STA 4M+11.07
= 90 DEGREE BEND -
_ —_— e -8.00' LT
E . STA 4M+05.13 STA 4M+20.77 HMBB
Z? . = I 10.20'LT -10.21'LT
1 " ¢ - - - - - HMA-3
ik =
> 4
AR i M . . . 2M . A\ . 3M . . 1 2 . S
ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX P (= = : == o) - = =i = = == - - = - L = APPSR T p=
o <
AT&T (FIBER OPTIC) NON-SURVEYED STA4M+13.69
f"? \_@ — ( ) 5.83'RT G-30! f_(
% STA 4M+20.77, Sl
o MADISON WATER UTILITY (WATER) — 0.00'LT STA 4M+40.77 =
) €G30) 0.00' RT =
< Q
= STA 4M+47.9 2
w ¢P-10 MINERAL POINT ROAD 6.02'RT =
5 —r O 1semp . . . 157MP . . 7 158MP .
< [/ el S - - - — — = i é '
SITE PLAN LEGEND @ CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH
XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH
X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE @ CONCRETE CURB TYPE X
[ ]HMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X
[T CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS) CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL
[ ... ] TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE]
MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR
RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT X###H)  SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
— .= WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY -
p3930990959 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS — — — TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
q’;’g/[:] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS) mmm PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY. —---— SLOPEINTERCEPTS (SI)
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT. —ss—  STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN
1020 1020
1015 Al Nl Nlg 1015
Dl Slm Ll
+8 i) 18
«|S iy (=) <|S
<|5 <S8 <|=
Si= <|_, o] (a1
; w
EXISTING PROFILE
_—— M —_ — = — —
““““ S — BRIVEWAY
1010 T = 1 1010
——_ _ o 0.68% __ 151% —
MATCH EXISTING SIDEWALK
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELEVATIONS
1005 —‘ 1005
™~ —
< N
D D
o o
o o
— —
-1 0 1 2 3 4 4

05/17/24| CPE

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

REVISION
Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-17
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

PLAN & PROFILE

60631225P

PP-21

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\CAMERON.ENTWISTLE@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050102_PP-PATH.DWG

FILE NAME :

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-17

LAYOUT NAME - M (1)



SUMMIT CREDIT UNION

DRIVEWAY 2

BIKE STORAGE
EVERSTREAM (FIBER OPTIC) (4'X16")

NON-SURVEYED

VERIZON/MCL (FIBER OPTIC)

¢ . ATRT [HBER OPTIC)

MATCHLINE STA 5'P'+28.01

- A Ee
STA 2Q+29.33 STA2Q+93.33
6.57'RT 3.99'RT

MINERAL POINT ROAD
STA2Q+39.33 STA3Q+09.33
" iater) N

o~
o
CITY OF MADISON

SITE PLAN LEGEND

XX-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT

X-INCH HMA PAVEMENT, SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR STRUCTURE

[ IHMA (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)

[ ] CONCRETE (SEE CALLOUTS FOR THICKNESS)

[ ... ] TOPSOIL, SEEDING & EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS | TYPE A
[EEEEEE] MULCHING, MATCH EXISTING COLOR

(SIGNACCONDUIT)

CONCRETE SIDEWALK X-INCH

S ROSA ROAD

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH
CONCRETE CURB TYPE X

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER XX-INCH TYPE X
CONCRETE CURB PEDESTRIAN / SPECIAL

BIKE RACK (MOUNTED TO CONCRETE)
SEE STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

MATCHLINE STA 183'MP'+25

05/17/24| CPE

Scale: 1 IN:40 FT

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-17

60631225P

o
To]
N
AN
—
™
[(e]
o
(]

2
o
|_
z
)
O
®)
w
pa
<
a
>
o]
@
a
<
=
Lo
®]
>_
=
O

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

|BEE00EE

RESTORATION - SEE CALLOUT
P2282020959 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS
c&’g/[j] TREES / TREE PROTECTION (SEE LANDSCAPING PLANS)

NOTE: LINE WORK SHOWN IN GREY IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
CONSTRUCTED IN DIFFERENT CONTRACT.

WALL MODULAR BLOCK GRAVITY
TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE)
PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY - FEE
SLOPE INTERCEPTS (SI)

STORM SEWER UNDERDRAIN

%)
4]

1055

VPC EL 1047.96
VP] STA 0+35.24
VPI EL 1048.35

VPC STA 0+20.24
VPT STA 0+50.24

STA 0+00.00
EL 1047.42

VCL=30.00
K=16.34

VPT EL 1048.48

STA 2+29.34
EL 1049.65
STA 2+39.34
EL 1049.75
STA 2469.34

STA 1+39.34
EL 1049.20

EL 1050.17

STA 2+83.38
EL 1050.28

EXISTING PROFILE
%
\___ _hoacd — 1.39%_

J—

\ PROPOSED PROFILE'Q’

MATCH CURB RAMP DESIGN
SEE CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEET

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELEVATIONS “

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

PLAN & PROFILE

60631225P

PP-27
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FILE NAME :

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-17

LAYOUT NAME - Q



STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

PROPOSED STORM STRUCTURES

LOCATION
(OFFSET)

TYPE/CASTING TOP OF E.l

STRUC. NO CASTING

STATION

SITE 72 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - A
$7201 69+93.24 LT 53.68
C7201 67+92.08 LT 85.42
C7202 69+92.65  LT49.88

2X3/SALVAGE CASTING
CONNECTION
CONNECTION

1057.11 1054.65
1052.72

1054.65

SITE 73 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - B

S$7301 73+60.62 LT 42.27 2X3/SALVAGE CASTING 1061.77 1058.85

$7302 73+04.86 LT 51.09 5-FT/SALVAGE CASTING 1061.27 1054.00

57303 72+82.24
C7301 73+53.95
C7302 73+45.90
C7303 73+48.18
C7304 72+82.06
C7305 73+07.93
C7306 75+68.50
C7307 75+79.06

LT 54.86
LT 42.38
LT 33.68
LT 39.11
LT 68.02
LT 48.56
LT 46.79
LT 48.32

1061.34 1052.90
1058.79
1056.10
1058.69
1052.66
1054.14
1060.51

1060.51

5-FT/SALVAGE CASTING
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION

SITE 74 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - C
S7401 79+68.89  RT 49.46
57402 79+38.61 RT43.85
C7401 79+63.38  RT 49.72
C7402 79+38.70  RT 37.27
C7403 80+22.10 LT 46.86

2X3/SALVAGE CASTING
4-FT/)-S
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION

1068.19
1067.48

1064.75
1064.36
1064.64
1064.36
1065.99

SITE 76 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - E
C7601 93+70.60 LT62.71
C7602 93+70.60 LT62.71
C7603 95+32.65 LT 56.52

CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION

1070.61
1070.61
1069.25

SITE 78 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - G

C7801 105+51.00 LT68.88 CONNECTION 1056.88
SITE 79 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - H
$7901 113+02.73 LT 50.64

C7901 113+02.23 LT 62.64

2X3/SALVAGE CASTING
CONNECTION

1046.07 1040.20

1040.09

USE CASTING FROM IN2355-026
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN2355-017

USE CASTING FROM IN2355-014; ECCENTRIC TOP REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN2355-051; CONCENTRIC TOP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN2456-025
FLAT TOP SLAB REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D

STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D

STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN2655-020
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D

SITE 80 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - |

58001 132+93.22 LT 53.53 2X3/SALVAGE CASTING 1039.92 1036.96

58002 133+09.92 LT 57.46 4-FT/J-S 1040.54 1037.56

S8003 133+14.38
C8001 132+94.25

LT 81.75
LT 44.01

2X3/SALVAGE CASTING
CONNECTION

1040.46 1037.96

1036.96

SITE 81 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - J
$8101 133+53.32 LT 81.8
58102 133+76.91 LT75.21
Cc8101 133+81.78 LT77.95
C8102 134+37.96 LT51.46

2X3/SALVAGE CASTING
4-FT/)-S
CONNECTION
CONNECTION

1041.14
1042.30

1038.60
1038.95
1039.05
1042.20

USE CASTING FROM IN2855-001
FLAT TOP SLAB REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN2855-011
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN2888-003
FLAT TOP SLAB REQ;D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D

PROPOSED STORM PIPES

FROM

PIPE NO. (DISCH.)

SITE 72 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - A

P7201 P7202
P7202 P7203

P7203 AS7201

AS7301
C7302

S7303
C7304
P7306
AS7302
P7308

AS7302

DEWALK

AS7402
$7402
P7404

AS7403

P7403

SITE 76 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - E

P7601 C7601
P7602 C7602
P7603 P7604

P7604 AS7602

SITE 78 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - G
P7801 C7801

SITE 79 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - H
P7901 AS7902

TO (INLET)

$7301
AS7301

$7302

S7303

S7401
AS7402
P7405

P7403

DISCH.
E.l

1053.92

1053.28

1052.72

1058.79
1056.10

1053.00

1052.66

1061.06

1060.51

1061.12

1060.51

1064.64

1064.46

1067.73

1065.99

1070.66

1070.61

1070.61

1070.00

1069.25

1056.45

1040.09

INLET
E.l

1056.41

1053.92

1053.28

1058.85
1058.69

1054.00

1052.90

1061.38

1061.06

1063.50

1061.12

1064.75

1064.64

1070.66

1067.73

1073.60

1074.74

1071.10

1070.33

1070.00

1057.13

1040.20

m REVISED 05/17/2024 VTC

PLAN (PAY) PIPE LGTH
LGTH (FT) (FT)

SLOPE %

PIPE SIZE
(IN)

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI
SDR 35
SDR 35
SDR 35

SDR 35

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI
SDR 35
SDR 35

SDR 35

RCP C-llI

PIPE TYPE

05/17/24| V1C
20 FT

Scale: 1

NOTES

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-17

60631225P

60631225P

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI
60631225C

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.405
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.406

CONTRACT NO

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

Vot

SITE 80 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - |
P8001 $8001

P8002 58002

SITE 81 - WIDENED SIDEWALK -J

P8101 $8101

P8102 $8003

P8103 P8104

P8104 8102

1037.06
1037.66

1038.70

1038.18

1042.40

1042.20

1037.56
1037.96

1038.95

1038.60

1049.38

1042.40

1.06%

1.06%

2.77%

1.22%

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI

SDR 35

SDR 35

STRUCTURES TABLE
BUS RAPID TRANSIT

INCIDENTAL TO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTAL TO
SPV. 0165.404

P-14
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LAYOUT NAME - 050305c_pn
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STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

PROPOSED STORM STRUCTURES

LOCATION

STRUC. NO (OFFSET)

STATION

SITE 83 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - L
C8301 153+56.85 LT 47.55

SITE 85 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - N
$8501 162+22.71 RT 483
C8501 162+22.62 RT17.28
C8502 162+26.55 LT48.84

SITE 86 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - O
C8601 169+99.76
C8602 171+49.97

LT 50.31
LT 49.56

SITE 89 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - R

58901 199+26.41 LT 35.00
58902 199+14.77 LT 33.66
58903 199+14.24 LT 54.90
58904 198+85.70 LT 50.50

58905 199+44.99 RT 48.26
58906 197+44.32 LT 31.55

58907 197+32.82 LT 50.12
58908 196+34.90 LT 31.10

58909 193+46.76 LT 23.42
58910 190+08.41 LT29.81
C8901 199+27.06 LT31.31
C8902 199+11.19 LT 60.59

C8903 199+38.69 RT 48.63

C8904 197+44.36 LT 25.81
C8905 197+44.32 LT 31.55
C8906 197+41.09 LT 40.38
C8907 196+34.73 LT 33.99

C8908 193+46.69 LT 17.34
C8909 190+11.37 LT 24.21
C8910 190+04.94 LT 35.50
C8911 190+05.86 LT 41.36
C8912 199+42.65 RT72.36
C8913 199+37.75 RT 69.84

TOP OF
TYPE/CASTING CASTING
CONNECTION
2X3/SALVAGE CASTING 1011.81
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
4-FT/)-S 990.12
2X3/SALVAGE CASTING 990.31
4-FT/)-S 990.04
12" DRAIN BASIN 991.85

2X3/SALVAGE CASTING 989.34

SADDLED INLET TYPE
I/SALVAGE CASTING

12" DRAIN BASIN 999.57
2X3/SALVAGE CASTING 1005.92

SADDLED INLET TYPE
I/SALVAGE CASTING

SADDLED INLET TYPE
I/SALVAGE CASTING

CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
CONNECTION

998.99

1022.83

1040.05

E.l

1012.20

1008.76
1008.56
1008.60

1023.12
1025.87

987.03
987.18
987.40
987.76
985.36

992.08

997.00
1002.90

1019.87

1035.90

987.03
987.51
985.30
992.08
992.07
996.86
1002.80
1019.87
1035.90
1035.90
1035.97
987.30
987.82

DEPTH

3.09
3.13
2.64
4.09
3.98

6.91

2.57
3.02

NOTES

CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D

USE CASTING FROM IN3056-005
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D

STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D

ECCENTRIC TOP REQ'D
USE CASTING FROM IN3355-009
ECCENTRIC TOP REQ'D
SPV.0060.636
USE CASTING FROM IN3356-027

USE CASTING FROM IN3355-013

SPV.0060.636
USE CASTING FROM IN3255-002

USE CASTING FROM IN3255-005

USE CASTING FROM IN3255-004

CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
STORM SEWER TAP REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D
CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE REQ'D

CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D
CONNECT PIPE UNDERDRAIN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE REQ'D

PROPOSED STORM PIPES

FROM

PIPE NO. (DISCH.)

SITE 82 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - K

P8201 P8202
P8202 P8203
P8203 P8204
P8204 DAYLIGHT
P8205 DAYLIGHT

SITE 83 -WIDENED SIDEWALK - L
P8301 P8302

P8302 C8301

SITE 85 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - N
P8501 AS8503
P8502 8502

SITE 86 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - O

P8601 C8601
P8602 P8601
P8603 C8602
P8604 P8603

SITE 89 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - R

P8901 $8901
P8902 58902
P8903 58903
P8904 RS8902
P8905 AS8903
P8906 AS8902
P8907 P8908
P8908 AS8901
P8909 DAYLIGHT
P8910 P8911
P8911 P8912
P8912 P8913
P8913 AS8904
P8914 P8915
P8915 P8916
P8916 AS8904

TO (INLET)

P8201
P8202

P8203

P8301

58501

58902
58903
58904
$8905
$8907
58908

P8907

P8910
P8911

P8912

P8914

P8915

DISCH.
E.l

1054.44

1052.50

1047.00

1046.75

1042.07

1012.75

1012.20

1008.56
1008.60

1023.12
1023.22
1025.87
1025.97

987.08
987.28
987.50
985.30
996.86
1002.80

1039.25

1035.90

1036.60

987.62

987.50

987.42

987.30

988.15

987.87

987.82

INLET
E.l

1055.00

1054.44

1052.50

1047.00

1046.00

1017.00

1012.75

1008.76
1009.20

1023.22
1024.64
1025.97
1026.62

987.18
987.40
987.76
985.36
997.00
1002.90

1042.25

1039.25

1039.25

987.76

987.62

987.50

987.37

989.40

988.15

987.87

m REVISED 05/20/2024 VTC

PLAN (PAY)
LGTH (FT)

113
186

179

118

175

18

21
27

16

78
14
73
30
26

15

14

11

PIPE LGTH

(FT)

112.3
185.92
178.52

19

117.44

174.12

17.47

8.18
20.87
26.69

4.15

15.9

5.2

77.93
13.11
72.11
29.08
25.18

14.67

13.1
10.97

4.22

SLOPE %

0.50%

1.04%

3.08%

1.32%

3.35%

2.44%

3.15%

0.85%
0.51%
0.89%
0.95%
0.82%
1.73%

3.85%

24.55%

3.68%

0.50%

0.50%

0.58%

1.45%

9.54%

2.55%

1.00%

PIPE SIZE
(IN)

12
12
12
12
12
12

PIPE TYPE

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

RCP C-llI
HDPE

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI
SDR 35
RCP C-llI
SDR 35
RCP C-llI

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

SDR 35

NOTES

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

SPV.0090.635

SPV.0090.635

SPV.0090.635

INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404
INCIDENTALTO
SPV. 0165.404

05/20/24 VTC
03/08/24| VTC
20 FT

Scale: 1"

PLAN REVISION 2
PLAN REVISION 1
REVISION
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STRUCTURES TABLE

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-20

60631225P

60631225C

CONTRACT NO

BUS RAPID TRANSIT

P-15
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STORM SEWER SCHEDULE (Y sewseoossaonn e

ADJUST STORM STRUCTURES ADJUST STORM STRUCTURES
STRUC. NO STATION LOCATION (OFFSET) TYPE NOTES STRUC. NO STATION LOCATION (OFFSET)
SITE 72 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - A

05/15/24| V1C
20 FT

Scale: 1"

SITE 80 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - |
AS7201 67+84.71 LT85.91 4-FT/)-S AS2355-060 AS8001 118+30.74 LT 60.54 2X3/NEENAH R-3382 IN2655-024
AS8002 118+73.11 LT 81.17 2X3/H-S IN2755-014

SITE 73 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - B AS8003 118+68.20 RT 74.41 2X3/H-S IN2756-055
AS7301 73+48.16 LT 42.26 2X3/H-S IN2355-018 .
AS8004 125+09.17 LT 78.10 2X3/NEENAH R-3382 PRIVATE INLET - VEL MEMORIAL
AS7302 75+74.95 LT 43.83 2X3/NEENAH R-3382 IN2355-022 HIGH SCHOOL
AS7303 73+32.79 73371 4T/ AS2355-016 AS8005 131+41.89 LT 49.86 2X3/H-S IN2755-022
AS8006 131+60.79 LT 65.65 2X3/H-S PRIVATE INLET - CAPITOL PETROL

AS8007 124+66.36 LT 70.06 4-FT/) AS2755-007

REVISION
Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-15

60631225P

PLAN REVISION 2

SITE 74 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - C
AS7401 79+49.35 LT 44.01 2X3/H-S IN2455-026 SITE 81 - WIDENED SIDEWALK -J
AS7402 79458.39 RT49.41 2X3/H-S IN2456-026 AS8101 133+97.72 LT 49.49 2X3/H-S IN2855-004
AS7403 80+14.08 LT 44.44 2X3/H-S IN2455-025 AS8102 133+98.45 RT 43.86 2X3/H-S IN2856-010
AS7404 78+54.29 RT 75.74 2X3/H-S IN2456-016
AS7405 79+06.61 RT 73.72 2X3/H-S IN2456-028
AS7406 79+06.08 RT 77.86 2X3/H-S IN2456-027
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SITE 83 -WIDENED SIDEWALK - L

60631225C

SITE 75 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - D AS8301 153+84.95 LT 11.66 2X3/H-S IN2955-006

AS7501 91+25.56 LT 46.82 2X3/H-S IN2455-023 AS8302 153+85.21 LT 0.90 2X3/H-S |N2956(»)0FZFZS;EITN§5%ASTING
AS7502 91+25.64 LT 10.23 2X3/H-S IN2455-008 X3S
AS7503 91+25.98 LT 0.52 2X3/H-S IN2456-011 ASB303 153+87.97 RT44.42 /- IN2956-020

AS7504 91+27.06 LT5.82 3X3/MS IN2455-011

SITE 85 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - N
SITE 76 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - E

AS7601 92+38.96 LT 56.31 AS2555-009
AS7602 95+32.65 LT 56.52 AS2555-008 AS8502 162+22.58 RT 2.67 2X3/H-S IN3056-003

AS8501 162+14.85 LT 44.46 2X3/H-S IN3055-001

CONTRACT NO

AS7603 97+84.38 LT 48.22 IN2555-017 AS8503 162+22.47 RT 12.49 2X3/H-S IN3056-004
AS7604 97+85.35 LT 57.42 AS2555-007
AS7605 98+08.75 LT 66.73 IN2555-012

AS8504 165+69.34 LT 54.18 4-FT/)-S AS3055-004

SITE 77 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - F SITE 86 -WIDENED SIDEWALK - O
AS7701 103+19.02 LT 58.46 4-FT/) AS2555-003

AS8601 167+25.25 LT53.31 4-FT/)-S AS3055-005
AS7702 104+21.70 LT 49.41 2X3/H-S IN2555-020

AS8602 171+69.60 LT52.1 4-FT/)-S AS3155-001

SITE 78 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - G
AS8603 171+70.51 LT57.01 4-FT/)-S N OF AS3155-001
AS7801 105+40.72 LT 56.08 4-FT/) AS2655-016
SUMMIT CREDIT UNION WEST

AS7802 108+28.35 LT 58 4-FT/J-S AS2655-012 AS8604 173+87.40 LT 64.62 2X3/H-S SIDE

AS7803 108+29.55 LT 58.00 2X3/NEENAH R-3382 IN2655-017 SUMMIT CREDIT UNION EAST

AS8605 174+16.67 LT 65.18 2X3/H-S
AS7804 111+17.30 LT 58.84 2X3/H IN2655-018 SIDE

SITE 79 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - H

AS2655-019; ROTATE MH TOP TO
RELOCATED CASTING OUT OF
SITE 87 -WIDENED SIDEWALK - P
AS7901 111+78.59 LT59.22 THE CURBLINE; CONTRACTOR TO

FIELD VERIFY

IN2655-020/J-S; SWAP
STRUCTURE CASTING;
CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY

STRUCTURE SIZE IN3255-004/J-S; SWAP
AS7903 115+27.64 LT 63.56 4-FT/) AS2655-003 . STRUCTURE CASTING;
AS8901 190+04.94 - CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY
AS7904 117+21.10 LT 61.08 5-FT/J AS2655-027 STRUCTURE SIZE PRIOR 70
AS7905 117+58.68 LT 60.96 4-FT/) AS2655-002 PREPARING SHOP DRAWING

AS7902 113+02.30 LT 61.67 2X3/H-S SITE 89 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - R

STRUCTURES TABLE
BUS RAPID TRANSIT

AS7906 117+45.46 LT52.11 2X3/H-S IN2655-022 AS8902 196+34.54 LT 36.86 4FT/IS AS3255-001
AS7907 117+79.41 LT 83.86 2X3/H-S IN2655-023

AS8903 197+44.45 LT 35.50 4-FT/)-S AS3355-012
AS8904 199+42.16 RT 66.29 3-FT/J-S IN3356-026
AS8905A 201+40.47 RT 49.61 2X6/H-S IN3356-030

AS8905B 201+44.25 RT 49.73 2X6/H-S IN3356-030

AS8906A 201+40.91 LT 44.11 2X6/H-S IN3355-011

AS8906B 201+44.81 LT 44.16 2X6/H-S IN3355-011 P 1 6

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-15

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\VINCE.CHRISTENSEN @AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050305C_PN.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - 050305c1_pn

FILE NAME :



STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

REMOVE STORM STRUCTURES
STRUC. NO STATION
SITE 72 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - A
RS7201 69+93.69

SITE 73 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - B
RS7301 73+07.71
RS7302 73+33.11
RS7303 72+81.74

SITE 74 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - C
RS7401 79+38.72

SITE 80 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - |
RS8001 133+07.69
RS8002 132+90.45

SITE 81 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - J
RS8101 133+60.29

SITE 85 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - N
RS8501 162+00.39

SITE 89 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - R
RS8901
RS8902
RS8903
RS8904
RS8905

199+24.91
199+38.69
197+43.66
196+36.37
193+46.12

LOCATION (OFFSET)

LT 58.15

LT 65.79

LT42.2
LT 64.44

RT 49.64

LT 66.84
LT53.1

LT 66.05

RT 49.34

LT 44.86
RT 48.63
LT 44.32
LT 43.90
LT 36.40

2X3/H-S
2X3/H-S
5-FT/H-S

2X3/H-S
2X3/H-S

2X3/H-S

2X3/H-S
2X3/H-S
2X3/H-S
2X3/H-S
2X3/H-S

NOTES

IN2355-026

IN2355-014

IN2355-017
IN2355-051

IN2456-025

IN2855-011
IN2855-001

IN2888-003

IN3056-005

IN3355-010
IN3356-027
IN3355-013
IN3255-002
IN3255-005

REMOVE STORM PIPES

PIPENO. REMOVE FROM REMOVE TO

SITE 72 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - A

RP7201 RS7201 §7201

SITE 73 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - B
RP7301 AS7301 RS7302
RP7302 AS7302 RS7302
RP7303 AS7303 RS7301
RP7304 AS7304 $7302

SITE 74 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - C
RP7401 RS7401 S7402
RP7402 AS7402 RS7401

SITE 80 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - |
RP8001 RS8002
RP8002 AP8001

RS8001
RS8001

SITE 81 - WIDENED SIDEWALK -J
RP8101 RS8101 58102

SITE 89 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - R
RP8901 $8903
RP8902 $8901
RP8903 AS8903
RP8904 AS8902
RP8905 S8909

RS8901
RS8901
RS8903
RS8904
RS8905

LGTH (FT)

PAID (Y/N)

PAY LGTH (FT)

PIPE SIZE (IN)

PIPE TYPE

RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI
PVC
RCP C-llI
RCP C-llI

NOTES

ABANDON STORM PIPES

FROM TO
(DNSTR)  (UPSTR)

PIPE NO.

SITE 73 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - B

SITE 80 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - |
AP8001 RP8002 RS8101

SITE 85 - WIDENED SIDEWALK - N
AP8501 AS8503 RS8501

m REVISED 05/17/2024 VTC

LENGTH  PIPE SIZE

(FT) (IN) PIPE TYPE

RCP C-llI

RCP C-llI

PAID
(Y/N)

NOTES

05/17/24 VTC
03/08/24| VTC
20 FT

Scale: 1"

PLAN REVISION 2
PLAN REVISION 1
REVISION

60631225P

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI

STRUCTURES TABLE

Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-23

60631225P

60631225C

CONTRACT NO

BUS RAPID TRANSIT

P-17

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\VINCE.CHRISTENSEN @AECOM.COM\DMS86348\050305C_PN.DWG
LAYOUT NAME - 050305c2_pn

FILE NAME :

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-23



CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. LIGHTING SYSTEM SHALL REMAIN OPERATIONAL DURING CONSTRUCTION.
NO TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEM WILL BE INSTALLED AT THIS LOCATION.

PLANS WERE DEVELOPED BASED ON INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF
DESIGN. CONTRACTOR TO FIELD REVIEW SIGNAL/LIGHTING INFRASTRUCTURE
LOCATIONS AND WIRE/CABLE ROUTING AND ADJUST AS NECESSARY.
COORDINATE ALL FIELD ADJUSTMENTS WITH THE ENGINEER.

TREE LANE

ADJUST EXISTING PULL BOX EXISTING

PROPOSED R/W EXISTING LIGHTING LC1-5062-492
CONTROL CABINET 5062

3-#4 & 1-#8 GND
TO NEXT LIGHT POLE (395')
LC1-5062-391

INTERCEPT EXISTING CONDUIT

2" SCH. 80
WITH 2(3-#4 & 1-#8 GND)
2" SCH. 40
WITH 3-#4 & 1-#8 GND
5" SCH. 40 PROPOSED R/W

WITH 3-#4 & 1-#8 GND

3-#4 & 1-#8 GND <CAUTION>"/

INTERCEPT EXISTING CONDUIT

71IMP+00 72MP+00 73MP+00

2" SCH. 40
3-#4 & 1-#8 GND

INTERCEPT EXISTING CONDUIT MINERAL POINT ROAD
344 8 148 GND—

R/L MINERAL POINT ROAD
@ . 74MP+00

EXISTING
LC1-5062-493 EXISTING

MINERAL POINT ROAD LC1-5062-491

LIGHTING PLAN LEGEND

EXISTING LIGHT POLE ASSEMBLY

ELECTRICAL PULL BOX TYPE 1

LIGHT POLE ASSEMBLY TYPE 1 ELECTRICAL PULL BOXTYPE 3
ELECTRICAL PULL BOX TYPE 5
2" PVC CONDUIT (SCHEDULE NOTED ON PLANS)
CONTROL CABINET
CONDUIT SPECIAL 2", UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

CITY CIRCUIT ID STATION (LOCATION)

oNlRO@

STA. XXX+XX', XX' RT
EW1-1A-61-TYPE
"l:' ‘—=——— LUMINAIRE TYPE
POLE NUMBER
(A) ALL NIGHT OR (M) MIDNIGHT

CIRCUIT NUMBER
CONTROL CABINET

®

REVISED BY JWJ 05/14/2024

PAGE

10F1

Scale: 1IN:40 FT

REVISION
Designed By: AECOM|Date: 2024-05-15

60631225P

PLAN REVISION 2
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

LIGHTING PLAN: MINERAL POINT ROAD AT TREE LANE

MINERAL POINT ROAD WIDENED SIDEWALK

60631225P

L-1

LAYOUT NAME - Plan 1 IN 40 FT 01

C:\PWWORKING\AECOM_DS20_NA_2019\JAMES.JENINGA@AECOM.COM\DMS86348\023660-LP.DWG

FILE NAME :

LAST PLOT DATE - 2024-05-15



WIDENED SIDEWALK - A
SCC Code ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNITS |QUANTITY
40.01 201.0105 Clearing STA 1.00
40.01 201.0120 Clearing 18.00
40.01 201.0205 Grubbing 1.00
40.01 201.0220 Grubbing 18.00
40.01 204.0100 Removing Concrete Pavement 640.00
40.01 204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk 340.00
40.02 204.0220 Removing Inlets 1.00
40.02 204.0245.01 Removing Storm Sewer - 12 inch or less 4.00
40.01 205.0100 Excavation Common 164.00
40.01 208.0100 Borrow
40.06 305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch
40.07 415.0100 Concrete Pavement 10-Inch
40.07 415.4100 Concrete Pavement Joint Filling .
40.07 416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars 114.00
40.07 416.0620 Drilled Dowel Bars 24.00
40.07 455.0605 Tack Coat 70.00
40.07 460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement 60.00
40.06 460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 89.00
40.02 520.8000 Concrete Collars for Pipe 1.00
40.07 601.0409 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A 460.00
40.06 602.0410 Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch 230.00
40.06 602.0420 Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch 430.00
40.06 602.0515 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina 70.00
40.02 611.3230 Inlets 2x3-FT 1.00
40.02 611.8110 Adjusting Manhole Covers 1.00
40.02 611.9710 Salvaged Inlet Covers 1.00
40.07 620.0300 Concrete Median Sloped Nose 200.00
40.07 624.0100 Water 6.10
40.06 625.0100 Topsoil
40.06 627.0200 Mulching
40.06 628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A
40.06 628.6505 Soil Stabilizer Type A
40.02 628.7020 Inlet Protection Type D
40.06 629.0210 Fertilizer Type B
40.06 630.0500 Seed Water
40.08 650.4000 Construction Staking Storm Sewer
40.08 650.5500 Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
40.06 650.9000 Construction Staking Curb Ramps
40.01 690.0250 Sawing Concrete
40.07 715.0720 Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement
40.06 SPV.0060.002 Concrete Curb & Gutter Bike Ramp Special
40.02 SPV.0060.609 Relocate Hydrant
40.02 SPV.0060.613 Adjust Water Valve Box
40.02 SPV.0060.614 Connect Pipe Underdrain to Existing Structure
40.06 SPV.0085.501 Seeding

40.06 SPV.0090.402 Railing Steel Special
. 60631225P
40.06 SPV.0165.404 Wall Modular Block Gravity aQ

05/20/24 |CPE

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION
5/20/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
BUS RAPID TRANSIT
CITY OF MADISON

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madison BRT Quantities - Cost_Quantities\Madison BRT MQ Plan Sheets.pptx

LAST PLOT DA

FILE NAME:



WIDENED SIDEWALK - B

SCC Code ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION |QUANTITY |
40.01 201.0105 Clearing 3.00
40.01 201.0205 Grubbing 3.00
40.01 204.0100 Removing Concrete Pavement
40.01 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter
40.01 204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk
40.02 204.0220 Removing Inlets

204.0245.01 Removing Storm Sewer - 12 inch or less

204.0245.06 Removing Storm Sewer - 30inch

204.0291.5 Abandoning Sewer

204.9090.5.04 Removing Retaining Wall

205.0100 Excavation Common

208.0100 Borrow

305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch

415.0100 Concrete Pavement 10-Inch

415.4100 Concrete Pavement Joint Filling

416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars

416.0620 Drilled Dowel Bars

455.0605 Tack Coat

460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement

460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

520.8000 Concrete Collars for Pipe

601.0407 Concrete Curb & Gutter 18-Inch Type D

601.0409 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A

601.0600 Concrete Curb Pedestrian

602.0410 Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

602.0420 Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

602.0515 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina

602.0865 Concrete Driveway HES 7-Inch

608.0312 Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class Il 12-Inch

608.0330 Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class Il 30-Inc

611.2005 Manholes 5-FT Diameter

611.3230 Inlets 2x3-FT

611.8110 Adjusting Manhole Covers

611.8115 Adjusting Inlet Covers

611.9710 Salvaged Inlet Covers

620.0300 Concrete Median Sloped Nose

624.0100 Water

625.0100 Topsoil

628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

628.6505 Soil Stabilizer Type A

628.7020 Inlet Protection Type D

629.0210 Fertilizer Type B

630.0500 Seed Water

650.4000 Construction Staking Storm Sewer

650.5500 Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter . -
650.9000 Construction Staking Curb Ramps 60631225P

690.0250 Sawing Concrete .

05/20/24 |CPE

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/20/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

on BRT MQ Plan Shests.pptx

- Cost_Quantities\Madis:

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
CITY OF MADISON

BUS RAPID TRANSIT

on BRT Quantities

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madis

FILE NAME:



05/20/24 |CPE

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/20/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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WIDENED SIDEWALK - B
SCC Code ITEM NUMBER | DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY
40.07 715.0720 Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement & 5000 3
40.06 SPV.0035.501 Terrace Excavation For Tree Planting 15.00

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

40.06 SPV.0060.504.21 Trees (Ginkgo 'Princeton Sentry', B&B, 2-IN) 2.00

40.02 SPV.0060.601 Saddled Inlet Type |

40.02 SPV.0060.606 Storm Sewer Tap 3.00
40.02 SPV.0060.614 Connect Pipe Underdrain to Existing Structure 2.00
40.06 SPV.0085.501 Seeding 19.00
40.06 SPV.0090.402 Railing Steel Special 298.00
40.06 SPV.0165.404 Wall Modular Block Gravity 1230.00

on BRT MQ Plan Shests.pptx

- Cost_Quantities\Madis:

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES

BUS RAPID TRANSIT
CITY OF MADISON

on BRT Quantities

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madis

60631225P

FILE NAME:



WIDENED SIDEWALK - D

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS

| QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.07
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.06
40.07
40.07

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0100
204.0150
204.0155
205.0100
208.0100
305.0120
415.0100
415.4100
416.0610
416.0620
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
601.0409
601.0600
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
602.0865
611.8115
620.0300
624.0100
625.0100
627.0200
628.2006
628.6505
628.7020
629.0210
630.0500
650.5500
650.9000
690.0250
715.0720
SPV.0035.501
SPV.0060.450
SPV.0060.501
SPV.0060.504.09
SPV.0060.609
SPV.0060.613
SPV.0085.501
SPV.0090.009
SPV.0090.018

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Concrete Pavement

Removing Curb & Gutter

Removing Concrete Sidewalk

Excavation Common

Borrow

Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch
Concrete Pavement 10-Inch

Concrete Pavement Joint Filling

Drilled Tie Bars

Drilled Dowel Bars

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement

HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A
Concrete Curb Pedestrian

Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina
Concrete Driveway HES 7-Inch

Adjusting Inlet Covers

Concrete Median Sloped Nose

Water

Topsoil

Mulching

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

Soil Stabilizer Type A

Inlet Protection Type D

Fertilizer Type B

Seed Water

Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps

Sawing Concrete

Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement
Terrace Excavation For Tree Planting
Remove, Salvage, and Reinstall Bike Rack
Tree Protection

Trees (Chinquapin Oak, B&B, 2-IN)
Relocate Hydrant

Adjust Water Valve Box

Seeding

Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type X Special
Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch Type A

2.00
68.00
2.00
68.00
470.00
210.00
530.00
312.00
5.00
510.00
14.00
123.00
140.00
37.00
100.00
80.00
120.00
320.00
37.00
640.00
810.00
130.00
300.00
4.00
240.00
10.00
530.00
13.00
530.00
0.11
5.00
0.30
15.00
470.00
8.00
550.00
40.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
17.00
21.00
92.00

05/20/24 |CPE
04/02/24 |CPE

PLAN REVISION 2
PLAN REVISION 1
REVISION

5/20/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
CITY OF MADISON

BUS RAPID TRANSIT

60631225P

on BRT MQ Plan Shests.pptx

- Cost_Quantities\Madis:

on BRT Quantities

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madis

FILE NAME:




WIDENED SIDEWALK - F

05/20/24 |CPE

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS

| QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.07

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0100
204.0155
205.0100
208.0100
305.0120
415.0100
415.4100
416.0610
416.0620
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
601.0409
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
611.8110
611.8115
620.0300
624.0100
625.0100
628.1504
628.1520
628.2006
628.6505
628.7020
629.0210
630.0500
650.5500
650.9000
690.0250
715.0720
SPV.0035.501
SPV.0060.504.04
SPV.0060.504.05
SPV.0060.504.06
SPV.0085.501
SPV.0090.018

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Concrete Pavement
Removing Concrete Sidewalk
Excavation Common

Borrow

Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch
Concrete Pavement 10-Inch

Concrete Pavement Joint Filling

Drilled Tie Bars

Drilled Dowel Bars

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement

HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A
Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina
Adjusting Manhole Covers

Adjusting Inlet Covers

Concrete Median Sloped Nose

Water

Topsoil

Silt Fence

Silt Fence Maintenance

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

Soil Stabilizer Type A

Inlet Protection Type D

Fertilizer Type B

Seed Water

Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps
Sawing Concrete

Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement
Terrace Excavation For Tree Planting
Trees (Hackberry, B&B, 2-IN)

Trees (Kentucky Coffee Tree, B&B, 2-IN)
Trees (Skyline Thornless Honey Locust, B&B, 2-IN)
Seeding

Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch Type A

STA

1.00
29.00
1.00
29.00
120.00
390.00
155.00
45.00
310.00
100.00
143.00
62.00
23.00
80.00
60.00
98.00
100.00
460.00
483.00
70.00
1.00
1.00
140.00

670.00
182.00
182.00
670.00
0.14
7.00
0.38
19.00
150.00
4.00
230.00
30.00
27.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
21.00
51.00

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/24/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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FILE NAME:




WIDENED SIDEWALK - G
SCC Code ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY
40.01 201.0105 Clearing 1.00
40.01 201.0205 Grubbing 1.00
40.01 204.0100 Removing Concrete Pavement 290.00
40.01 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter 66.00
40.01 204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk 440.00
40.01 205.0100 Excavation Common 260.00
40.01 208.0100 Borrow 9.00
40.06 305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch 380.00
40.07 415.0100 Concrete Pavement 10-Inch 230.00
40.07 415.4100 Concrete Pavement Joint Filling 313.00
40.07 416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars 114.00
40.07 416.0620 Drilled Dowel Bars 47.00
40.07 455.0605 Tack Coat 90.00
40.07 460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement 70.00
40.06 460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 104.00
40.07 601.0407 Concrete Curb & Gutter 18-Inch Type D 24.00
40.07 601.0409 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A 290.00
40.07 601.0600 Concrete Curb Pedestrian 277.00
40.06 602.0410 Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch 910,00
40.06 602.0420 Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch %

40.06 602.0515 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina 170.00

05/20/24 |CPE

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/20/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

40.07 602.0865 Concrete Driveway HES 7-Inch 40.00
40.02 611.8110 Adjusting Manhole Covers 4.00

40.02 611.8115 Adjusting Inlet Covers 2.00
40.07 624.0100 Water 7.60

40.06 625.0100 Topsoil 560.00

40.06 627.0200 Mulching 80.00
40.06 628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A 560.00
40.06 628.6505 Soil Stabilizer Type A 0.12
40.02 628.7020 Inlet Protection Type D 4.00
40.06 629.0210 Fertilizer Type B 0.31
40.06 630.0500 Seed Water ~
40.08 650.4000 Construction Staking Storm Sewer 1.00
40.08 650.5500 Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter 590.00
40.06 650.9000 Construction Staking Curb Ramps 8.00
40.01 690.0250 Sawing Concrete 320.00
40.07 715.0720 Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement 70.00
40.06 SPV.0060.003 Bike Rack 1.00
40.06 SPV.0060.501 Tree Protection 3.00
40.02 SPV.0060.606 Storm Sewer Tap 1.00
40.06 SPV.0085.501 Seeding 18.00
40.06 SPV.0090.402 Railing Steel Special 114.00
40.06 SPV.0165.404 Wall Modular Block Gravity 380.00

on BRT MQ Plan Shests.pptx

- Cost_Quantities\Madis:

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
CITY OF MADISON

BUS RAPID TRANSIT

on BRT Quantities
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FILE NAME:



WIDENED SIDEWALK - H

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS

| QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.08
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.06
40.07

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0100
204.0150
204.0155
205.0100
208.0100
305.0120
415.0100
415.4100
416.0610
416.0620
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
601.0409
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
608.0312
611.3230
611.8110
611.8115
611.9710
620.0300
624.0100
625.0100
628.2006
628.6505
628.7020
629.0210
630.0500
650.4000
650.5500
650.9000
690.0250
715.0720
SPV.0035.501
SPV.0060.501
SPV.0060.504.05
SPV.0060.504.19
SPV.0060.606
SPV.0060.620
SPV.0085.501
SPV.0090.018

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Concrete Pavement
Removing Curb & Gutter
Removing Concrete Sidewalk
Excavation Common

Borrow

Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch
Concrete Pavement 10-Inch
Concrete Pavement Joint Filling
Drilled Tie Bars

Drilled Dowel Bars

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement
HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S
Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A
Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch
Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina

Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class Il 12-Inch

Inlets 2x3-FT

Adjusting Manhole Covers

Adjusting Inlet Covers

Salvaged Inlet Covers

Concrete Median Sloped Nose

Water

Topsoil

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

Soil Stabilizer Type A

Inlet Protection Type D

Fertilizer Type B

Seed Water

Construction Staking Storm Sewer
Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps
Sawing Concrete

Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement
Terrace Excavation For Tree Planting
Tree Protection

Trees (Kentucky Coffee Tree, B&B, 2-IN)
Trees (Linden 'Sweet Street', B&B, 2-IN)
Storm Sewer Tap

Manhole Cover Type J-Special

Seeding

Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch Type A

2.00
29.00
2.00
29.00
480.00
57.00
410.00
95.00

120.00
36.00
90.00
70.00

107.00

330.00

280.00

90.00
10.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
1.00

05/20/24 |CPE

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/24/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
BUS RAPID TRANSIT
CITY OF MADISON

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madison BRT Quantities - Cost_Quantities\Madison BRT MQ Plan Sheets.pptx

FILE NAME:

LAST PLOT DATE - 5/24/2024



WIDENED SIDEWALK - |

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS | QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.07
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.01
40.06

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0100
204.0150
204.0155
204.0220
204.0245.01
204.0291.5
205.0100
208.0100
305.0120
415.0100
415.4100
416.0610
416.0620
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
460.6224
520.8000
601.0407
601.0409
601.0411
601.0600
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
602.0865
608.0312
611.2004
611.3230
611.8110
611.8115
611.9710
620.0300
624.0100
625.0100
627.0200
628.1504
628.1520
628.2006
628.6505
628.7020
628.7555
629.0210

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Concrete Pavement
Removing Curb & Gutter

Removing Concrete Sidewalk
Removing Inlets

Removing Storm Sewer - 12 inch or less
Abandoning Sewer

Excavation Common

Borrow

Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch
Concrete Pavement 10-Inch

Concrete Pavement Joint Filling
Drilled Tie Bars

Drilled Dowel Bars

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement
HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S

Concrete Collars for Pipe

Concrete Curb & Gutter 18-Inch Type D
Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A
Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D
Concrete Curb Pedestrian

Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina
Concrete Driveway HES 7-Inch

Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class Il 12-Inch
Manholes 4-FT Diameter

Inlets 2x3-FT

Adjusting Manhole Covers

Adjusting Inlet Covers

Salvaged Inlet Covers

Concrete Median Sloped Nose

Water

Topsoil

Mulching

Silt Fence

Silt Fence Maintenance

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A
Soil Stabilizer Type A

Inlet Protection Type D

Culvert Pipe Checks

Fertilizer Type B

2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
267.00
340.00
990.00
2.00

2.00
632.00
234.00
860.00

30.00

60.00
31.00
250.00

256.00

i

1.00
11.00
190.00
290.00
81.00
1231.00
853.00
160.00
170.00
46.00
.U0
2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
110.00
17.10
2530.00

N
_. U
o
(-

05/20/24 (CPE
05/20/24 |CPE

PLAN REVISION 2
PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION
Date:
5/24/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
CITY OF MADISON

BUS RAPID TRANSIT
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FILE NAME:




WIDENED SIDEWALK - |

05/20/24 |CPE

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/24/2024

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

| QUANTITY

40.06
40.08
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.01
40.07
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.06
40.01

630.0500
650.4000
650.5500
650.9000
690.0150
690.0250
715.0720
SPV.0060.609
SPV.0060.613
SPV.0060.620
SPV.0060.631
SPV.0085.501
SPV.0165.004

Seed Water

Construction Staking Storm Sewer

Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps

Sawing Asphalt

Sawing Concrete

Incentive Compressive Strength Concrete Pavement
Relocate Hydrant

Adjust Water Valve Box

Manhole Cover Type J-Special

Furnish & Install Insulation
Seeding
Remove, Salvage, and Reinstall Pavers

71.00
4.00

11.00
30.00
420.00
10.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
3.00
80.00
49.00

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES

BUS RAPID TRANSIT
CITY OF MADISON

on BRT MQ Plan Shests.pptx

- Cost_Quantities\Madis:

on BRT Quantities

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madis

FILE NAME:




WIDENED SIDEWALK - J

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS | QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.02
40.02
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.07
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.08
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.06
40.07
40.06
40.06

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0100
204.0150
204.0155
204.0185
204.0220
204.0245.01
205.0100
305.0120
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
460.6224
520.8000
601.0407
601.0411
601.0600
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
602.0865
608.0312
611.2004
611.3230
611.8110
611.8115
611.9710
624.0100
625.0100
628.2006
628.6505
628.7020
629.0210
630.0500
650.4000
650.5500
650.9000
690.0150
690.0250
SPV.0060.003
SPV.0060.614
SPV.0060.620
SPV.0085.501
SPV.0090.009
SPV.0090.402
SPV.0165.404

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Concrete Pavement
Removing Curb & Gutter

Removing Concrete Sidewalk
Removing Masonry

Removing Inlets

Removing Storm Sewer - 12 inch or less
Excavation Common

Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement
HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S

Concrete Collars for Pipe

Concrete Curb & Gutter 18-Inch Type D
Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D
Concrete Curb Pedestrian

Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch
Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina
Concrete Driveway HES 7-Inch

Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class Ill 12-Inch

Manholes 4-FT Diameter

Inlets 2x3-FT

Adjusting Manhole Covers

Adjusting Inlet Covers

Salvaged Inlet Covers

Water

Topsoil

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

Soil Stabilizer Type A

Inlet Protection Type D

Fertilizer Type B

Seed Water

Construction Staking Storm Sewer
Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps

Sawing Asphalt

Sawing Concrete

Bike Rack

Connect Pipe Underdrain to Existing Structure
Manhole Cover Type J-Special

Seeding

Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type X Special
Railing Steel Special

Wall Modular Block Gravity

2.00

2.00

43,00

05/20/24 (CPE
04/02/24 |CPE

PLAN REVISION 2
PLAN REVISION 1
REVISION
Date:
5/24/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
BUS RAPID TRANSIT
CITY OF MADISON

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madison BRT Quantities - Cost_Quantities\Madison BRT MQ Plan Sheets.pptx

FILE NAME:

LAST PLOT DATE - 5/24/2024



WIDENED SIDEWALK - K

05/20/24 |CPE

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS

| QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.06

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0150
204.0155
204.9090.5.04
205.0100
208.0100
305.0120
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
460.6224
601.0411
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
620.0300
624.0100
625.0100
627.0200
628.2006
628.6505
629.0210
630.0500
631.1000
650.5500
650.9000
690.0150
690.0250
SPV.0035.501
SPV.0060.504.04
SPV.0060.504.05
SPV.0060.504.07
SPV.0060.504.23
SPV.0060.631
SPV.0085.501
SPV.0090.402
SPV.0165.404

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Curb & Gutter

Removing Concrete Sidewalk

Removing Retaining Wall

Excavation Common

Borrow

Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement

HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S

Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D
Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina
Concrete Median Sloped Nose

Water

Topsoil

Mulching

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

Soil Stabilizer Type A

Fertilizer Type B

Seed Water

Sod Lawn

Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps
Sawing Asphalt

Sawing Concrete

Terrace Excavation For Tree Planting
Trees (Hackberry, B&B, 2-IN)

Trees (Kentucky Coffee Tree, B&B, 2-IN)
Trees (Exclamation London Planetree, B&B, 2-IN)
Trees (Adirondack Crabapple, B&B, 2-IN)

Furnish & Install Insulation
Seeding

Railing Steel Special

Wall Modular Block Gravity

STA
ID
STA
ID
LF
SY
LF
CY
CcY

6.00
13.00
6.00
13.00
290.00
610.00
95.00
134.00
328.00
540.00
150.00
120.00
178.00
10.00
300.00
550.00
620.00
90.00
(.00
10.80
1070.00
22.00
1070.00
0.22
0.60
30.00
90.00
300.00
6.00
250.00
160.00
130.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
34.00
558.00
570.00

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/22/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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MISCELLANEOUS QUANTITIES
CITY OF MADISON

BUS RAPID TRANSIT

on BRT MQ Plan Shests.pptx

- Cost_Quantities\Madis:

on BRT Quantities

C:\OneDrive\AECOM\City of Madis

FILE NAME:




WIDENED SIDEWALK - M

05/20/24 |CPE

SCC Code

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNITS

| QUANTITY

40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.07
40.02
40.02
40.07
40.07
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.06
40.06
40.08
40.06
40.01
40.01
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.06
40.02
40.02
40.06

201.0105
201.0120
201.0205
201.0220
204.0150
204.0155
205.0100
208.0100
305.0120
455.0605
460.2000
460.5224
460.6224
601.0411
602.0410
602.0420
602.0515
602.0865
611.8115
612.0212
620.0300
624.0100
625.0100
627.0200
628.2006
628.6505
628.7020
629.0210
630.0500
650.5500
650.9000
690.0150
690.0250
SPV.0035.501
SPV.0060.003
SPV.0060.501

SPV.0060.504.11

SPV.0060.609
SPV.0060.613
SPV.0085.501

Clearing

Clearing

Grubbing

Grubbing

Removing Curb & Gutter

Removing Concrete Sidewalk
Excavation Common

Borrow

Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch

Tack Coat

Incentive Density HMA Pavement
HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S

HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S

Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D
Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch

Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina
Concrete Driveway HES 7-Inch
Adjusting Inlet Covers

Pipe Underdrain Unperforated 12-Inch
Concrete Median Sloped Nose

Water

Topsoil

Mulching

Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A

Soil Stabilizer Type A

Inlet Protection Type D

Fertilizer Type B

Seed Water

Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter
Construction Staking Curb Ramps
Sawing Asphalt

Sawing Concrete

Terrace Excavation For Tree Planting
Bike Rack

Tree Protection

Trees (American Sentry Linden, B&B, 2-IN)
Relocate Hydrant

Adjust Water Valve Box

Seeding

STA
ID
STA
ID
LF
SY
CcY
CY

2.00
54.00
2.00
54.00
320.00
290.00
164.00
8.00
240.00
40.00
40.00
46.00
10.00
290.00
920.00
900.00
130.00
70.00
1.00
3.00
110.00
4.80

42.00

0.07
4.00
0.20
10.00
290.00
8.00
180.00
160.00
25.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
11.00

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/20/2024

Designed By: AECOM
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05/20/24 |CPE

REVISION

PLAN REVISION 2
Date:
5/20/2024

WIDENED SIDEWALK - Q

SCC Code ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY
40.01 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter LF 150.00
40.01 204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk SY 280.00
40.01 205.0100 Excavation Common cy 101.00
40.01 208.0100 Borrow cY 18.00
40.06 305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 11/4-Inch 220.00
40.07 455.0605 Tack Coat 0.00
40.07 460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement 40.00
40.06 460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 60.00
40.07 460.6224 HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S 10.00
40.07 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D 220.00
40.06 602.0410 Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch 710.00
40.06 602.0420 Concrete Sidewalk 7-Inch

40.06 602.0515 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina 70.00
40.07 624.0100 Water 4.30
40.06 625.0100 Topsoil 460.00
40.02 628.1504 Silt Fence 240.00
40.02 628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance 240.00
40.06 628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class | Type A 460.00
40.06 628.6505 Soil Stabilizer Type A 0.10
40.06 629.0210 Fertilizer Type B 0.26
40.06 630.0500 Seed Water 13.00
40.08 650.5500 Construction Staking Curb Gutter and Curb & Gutter 220.00
40.06 650.9000 Construction Staking Curb Ramps 4.00
40.01 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt 120.00
40.01 690.0250 Sawing Concrete 80.00
40.06 SPV.0060.003 Bike Rack 1.00
40.06 SPV.0060.504.11 Trees (American Sentry Linden, B&B, 2-IN) 1.00
40.06 SPV.0085.501 Seeding 14.00

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P
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ADJUSTING PULL BOXES

653.0900
ADJUSTING
PULL BOXES
SECTION EACH

TREE LN 1

GRAND CANYON*

1
GANSER WAY* 1
NAUTILUS DR* 1

TOTAL 4
*SEE SITE REMOVAL PLANS FOR LOCATIONS

LIGHTING CONTROL CABINET

SPV.0060.264
LIGHTING
CONTROL
Y%k CABINET
LOCATION EACH

200491, 91' RT

CONCRETE BASES

5/14/2024 | AE

SPV.0060.205 SPV.0060.207
CONCRETE CONCRETE
SIGNAL BASES BASE
BASE TYPE LB-3 TYPEP

SECTION NO. LOCATION EACH EACH

WEST TOWNE ENTRANCE 4608 110494, 55' LT 1
4611 112+38, 55' LT 1
4607 113+477,56' LT 1

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION

WHITNEY WAY LC1 200491, 91' RT

TOTAL

TEMPORARY LIGHTING

SPV.0105.256
TEMPORARY
STREET LIGHTING

LOCATION LS

WHITNEY WAY

PULL BOXES

SPV.0060.201 SPV.0060.203
INSTALL INSTALL
ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL
PULL PULL BOX  PULL BOX
BOX TYPE| TYPEV

SECTION NO. LOCATION EACH EACH

TREE LANE LPB2 <73+10, 57" LT-

LPB3 73+44,47'LT

WEST TOWNE ENTRANCE LPB1 111+7,61'LT
LPB2 111+92 58'LT

CORONADO CT LPB1 136+82, 3'RT

1
1
1
1

TOTAL

STREET LIGHTING EQUIPMENT

SPV.0060.274
INSTALL

TRANSFORMER BASES
BREAKAWAY 11 1/2-INCH

BOLT CIRCLE
SECTION . EACH

SPV.0060.212 SPV.0060.234
INSTALL INSTALL

POLE 30-FOOT  LED LUMINAIRE

GAUGE 11 AND MOUNTING

SINGLE MOUNT BRACKET TYPE Il1

EACH EACH

REMOVING CONCRETE BASES, PULL BOXES, AND LIGHTING ASSEMBLIES

WEST TOWNE ENTRANCE 1
1
1

1 1
1 1
1 1

204.0195 653.0905 SPV.0060.243
REMOVING REMOVING REMOVING STREET
CONCRETE BASES PULL BOXES LIGHTING ASSEMBLY

SECTION EACH EACH EACH

TREE LN 1

WEST TOWNE ENTRANCE

CORONADO CT

WHITNEY WAY

TOTAL

€ S3REVISED BY JWJ 5/14/2024

60631225P

©)
Z
=
T
S
-
X
-
<
=
o
a
n
o
w
z
I,
a
=
7!
L
=
|_
z
<
-
o
%
-
o
w
b4
<
-
-
m
Q
2
=

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI
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LIGHTING CONDUIT & ELECTRICAL WIRE

5/14/2024 | AE

652.0225 652.0325 IN CONDUIT RUN IN LIGHT POLE SPV.0090.202 655.0620 655.0630
CONDUITRIGID CONDUITRIGID ELECTRICAL  ELECTRICAL
NONMETALLIC ~ NONMETALLIC NUMBER OF ELECTRICAL WIRE WIRE WIRE

SCHEDULE 40 SCHEDULE 80 WIRE WIRES LENGTH LIGHTING 14-3 LIGHTING LIGHTING

LINEAR NUMBER OF 2-INCH 2-INCH SLACK  (INCLUDING OF WIRE UF GROUNDED 8 AWG 4 AWG
SECTION . . DISTANCE CONDUITS L.F. L.F. LF GROUND WIRE) IN POLE EACH L.F. L.F.
TREE LN

PLAN REVISION 2
REVISION
5/15/2024

Designed By: AECOM

60631225P

55 - 18 73 219
38 - 30 68 204

37 s 18 330
: 18 419 1257

60631225P

SECTION SUBTOTAL & 58 53 < 670 53 & 2010 53

109 327
33 99
116 348
64 192
145 435
1 128 384

SECTION SUBTOTAL 595 1785

WEST TOWNE ENTRANCE

CONTRACT NO: 60631225C

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WI

CORONADO CT
144 432
64 192

SECTION SUBTOTAL 624

WHITNEY WAY

525
471
1692
300
783
279
888
417
231
309
549
381
936
204
294
528
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SECTION SUBTOTAL 433 2929 8787

PROJECT TOTAL 758 4402 13206
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